
College Points
BGS 41

TSS 36

BSHS 31

BBC 31

ACGS 22

NC 22

GT 19

TGS 15

IGS 13
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College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

ACGS 13 Years 13 26 29 36 42 47 193 4

14 Years 8 26 28 30 43 44 179 4

15 Years 3 9 17 18 36 43 126 7

16 Years 37 46 50 51 53 54 291 1

Open 3 6 19 20 44 46 138 6

22

BBC 13 Years 1 2 8 14 18 19 62 8

14 Years 6 10 17 24 32 39 128 7

15 Years 1 2 5 10 16 26 60 10

16 Years 18 19 32 42 47 49 207 3

Open 26 31 35 40 42 47 221 3

31

BGS 13 Years 16 20 21 25 30 31 143 6

14 Years 1 3 11 13 22 37 87 10

15 Years 4 21 22 25 29 42 143 5

16 Years 1 2 4 5 8 17 37 10

Open 2 5 7 18 29 32 93 10

41

BSHS 13 Years 3 4 5 9 15 17 53 10

14 Years 9 15 33 38 49 51 195 3

15 Years 6 8 12 20 28 37 111 8

16 Years 9 14 25 30 31 52 161 5

Open 11 12 16 22 43 50 154 5

31

GT 13 Years 34 40 50 51 53 54 282 1

14 Years 12 35 40 41 45 46 219 2

15 Years 15 19 27 32 35 44 172 4

16 Years 3 10 22 39 40 48 162 4

Open 1 4 17 24 28 33 107 8

19

IGS 13 Years 23 35 37 44 45 48 232 3

14 Years 2 16 27 29 48 50 172 5

15 Years 45 47 48 51 53 54 298 1

16 Years 24 28 33 43 44 45 217 2

Open 8 36 38 41 48 52 223 2
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IGS 13

NC 13 Years 6 7 24 28 39 43 147 5

14 Years 14 18 20 25 31 42 150 6

15 Years 11 24 31 33 39 41 179 3

16 Years 6 13 16 26 34 36 131 7

Open 10 34 37 45 49 54 229 1

22

TGS 13 Years 10 38 41 46 49 52 236 2

14 Years 21 23 47 52 53 54 250 1

15 Years 30 40 46 49 50 52 267 2

16 Years 7 21 23 29 38 41 159 6

Open 13 14 23 39 51 53 193 4

15

TSS 13 Years 11 12 22 27 32 33 137 7

14 Years 4 5 7 19 34 36 105 8

15 Years 7 13 14 23 34 38 129 6

16 Years 11 12 15 20 27 35 120 8

Open 9 15 21 25 27 30 127 7

36
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

13 Years BSHS 3 4 5 9 15 17 53 10

BBC 1 2 8 14 18 19 62 8

TSS 11 12 22 27 32 33 137 7

BGS 16 20 21 25 30 31 143 6

NC 6 7 24 28 39 43 147 5

ACGS 13 26 29 36 42 47 193 4

IGS 23 35 37 44 45 48 232 3

TGS 10 38 41 46 49 52 236 2

GT 34 40 50 51 53 54 282 1
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

14 Years BGS 1 3 11 13 22 37 87 10

TSS 4 5 7 19 34 36 105 8

BBC 6 10 17 24 32 39 128 7

NC 14 18 20 25 31 42 150 6

IGS 2 16 27 29 48 50 172 5

ACGS 8 26 28 30 43 44 179 4

BSHS 9 15 33 38 49 51 195 3

GT 12 35 40 41 45 46 219 2

TGS 21 23 47 52 53 54 250 1
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

15 Years BBC 1 2 5 10 16 26 60 10

BSHS 6 8 12 20 28 37 111 8

ACGS 3 9 17 18 36 43 126 7

TSS 7 13 14 23 34 38 129 6

BGS 4 21 22 25 29 42 143 5

GT 15 19 27 32 35 44 172 4

NC 11 24 31 33 39 41 179 3

TGS 30 40 46 49 50 52 267 2

IGS 45 47 48 51 53 54 298 1
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

16 Years BGS 1 2 4 5 8 17 37 10

TSS 11 12 15 20 27 35 120 8

NC 6 13 16 26 34 36 131 7

TGS 7 21 23 29 38 41 159 6

BSHS 9 14 25 30 31 52 161 5

GT 3 10 22 39 40 48 162 4

BBC 18 19 32 42 47 49 207 3

IGS 24 28 33 43 44 45 217 2

ACGS 37 46 50 51 53 54 291 1
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Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points

Open BGS 2 5 7 18 29 32 93 10

GT 1 4 17 24 28 33 107 8

TSS 9 15 21 25 27 30 127 7

ACGS 3 6 19 20 44 46 138 6

BSHS 11 12 16 22 43 50 154 5

TGS 13 14 23 39 51 53 193 4

BBC 26 31 35 40 42 47 221 3

IGS 8 36 38 41 48 52 223 2

NC 10 34 37 45 49 54 229 1
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13 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 13 13 10:57.91 3303 Archie Ridgway

2 26 27 11:22.83 3302 Mac Kelley

3 29 31 11:30.38 3306 Tom Clifford

4 36 40 11:44.54 3313 Ted Tonkin

5 42 49 11:54.76 3315 Zac Becker

6 47 60 12:05.93 3305 Will Bode

Sum Places 193

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 1 1 10:12.53 0300 Flynn Pumpa

2 2 2 10:20.51 0307 Jackson Medway

3 8 8 10:45.31 0301 Zach Beachy-Head

4 14 14 10:58.79 0305 Will Chapman

5 18 18 11:04.39 0302 Joe Newell

6 19 19 11:06.70 0312 Charlie Mills

Sum Places 62

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 16 16 10:59.88 1300 Hamish Moss

2 20 20 11:07.61 1302 Ned Boorer

3 21 21 11:13.90 1301 Finnian Raymond

4 25 25 11:21.39 1308 Alex Thakur

5 30 32 11:30.90 1306 Alfie Sprott

6 31 34 11:33.76 1304 Josh Tibbits

Sum Places 143

Points 6

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BSHS 1 3 3 10:23.14 2302 Jack Crome

2 4 4 10:39.87 2314 Hunter Randall

3 5 5 10:42.35 2308 Benjamin Lambert

4 9 9 10:48.50 2318 Luke Forbes

5 15 15 10:59.49 2300 Baker James

6 17 17 11:01.93 2316 Harry Walker

Sum Places 53

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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GT 1 34 37 11:40.64 4317 Mitchell Taylor

2 40 44 11:49.90 4301 Tom Cockerill

3 50 69 12:12.20 4318 Lachlan Wood

4 51 80 12:21.43 4315 Harrison Ott

5 53 84 12:25.25 4305 Ryan Forrester

6 54 85 12:26.12 4314 Angus Munn

Sum Places 282

Points 1

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

IGS 1 23 23 11:19.70 5301 Patrick Smith

2 35 38 11:42.18 5305 Harrison Ivers

3 37 41 11:45.51 5311 Luka Mirkovic

4 44 54 11:57.49 5314 Callan Van Walsum

5 45 55 11:59.88 5313 Thomas Stevenson

6 48 64 12:09.19 5312 Nathan Chung

Sum Places 232

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 6 6 10:43.16 6301 Malachi Tuck

2 7 7 10:44.98 6302 Patrick Dallimore

3 24 24 11:20.22 6303 Samuel Rogers

4 28 30 11:28.20 6306 Alex Kluck

5 39 43 11:49.44 6304 Henry Cliff

6 43 53 11:56.00 6307 Luke Sedgman

Sum Places 147

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 10 10 10:48.74 7301 Paul Draheim

2 38 42 11:48.10 7300 William Nason

3 41 48 11:54.33 7304 Lachlan Vaughan

4 46 57 12:02.30 7303 Harrison Hepner

5 49 66 12:10.67 7307 Thomas Sippel

6 52 82 12:22.73 7308 Tom Russell

Sum Places 236

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 11 11 10:53.57 8302 William Ell

2 12 12 10:55.78 8303 Brayden Mercer
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TSS 3 22 22 11:16.70 8301 Oscar Rutherford

4 27 29 11:27.45 8319 Bryce Frohlich

5 32 35 11:37.45 8309 Stirling Smith

6 33 36 11:40.20 8304 Jack McAuley

Sum Places 137

Points 7
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14 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 8 8 14:26.90 3412 Matthew Greenwood

2 26 26 15:08.21 3410 James Bright

3 28 28 15:11.00 3400 George Dance

4 30 30 15:15.07 3411 Jay Fisher

5 43 43 15:44.96 3409 John Boreham

6 44 45 15:49.86 3404 Anthony Liu

Sum Places 179

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 6 6 14:22.68 0403 Mitchelle Yarde

2 10 10 14:28.10 0400 Matthew Bennett

3 17 17 14:48.20 0401 Gus Gannon

4 24 24 15:07.56 0402 Jack Cornish

5 32 32 15:17.09 0404 Will Aspinall

6 39 39 15:40.74 0405 Ryan Fletcher

Sum Places 128

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 1 1 13:14.16 1400 Charlie Sprott

2 3 3 13:41.00 1401 Harry Chapman

3 11 11 14:29.12 1402 Flynn Boorer

4 13 13 14:35.82 1403 James McCoombes

5 22 22 15:06.15 1405 Angus Pearn

6 37 37 15:37.64 1404 Hugo Gandhi

Sum Places 87

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BSHS 1 9 9 14:27.19 2415 Benjamin Roberts

2 15 15 14:44.77 2409 Cranitch Jackson

3 33 33 15:19.99 2405 Fyn Benzie

4 38 38 15:38.89 2418 Archie Wilson

5 49 56 16:11.14 2411 Joseph Kwong

6 51 59 16:17.95 2414 Ben Nielsen

Sum Places 195

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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GT 1 12 12 14:32.10 4406 Griffin Kelly

2 35 35 15:32.44 4410 Ned O'Rourke

3 40 40 15:40.91 4415 Terence Siao

4 41 41 15:42.41 4401 Dom Anderson

5 45 46 15:50.48 4411 James Panizza

6 46 48 15:54.11 4414 Sam Scott

Sum Places 219

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

IGS 1 2 2 13:22.05 5400 Jack Partrige

2 16 16 14:47.13 5402 Joseph Gehrke

3 27 27 15:10.50 5414 Dylan Eassie

4 29 29 15:13.08 5411 Sebastien Carvolth

5 48 54 16:07.93 5403 Aidan Eassie

6 50 57 16:13.64 5415 Darryl Barton

Sum Places 172

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 14 14 14:38.67 6401 Lachlan Hill-Lewis

2 18 18 14:54.76 6403 Michael Jones

3 20 20 15:04.11 6402 Tyler O'Keefe

4 25 25 15:07.81 6400 Declan Cabot

5 31 31 15:17.02 6404 Leo De Clara

6 42 42 15:44.10 6406 Will Cartwright

Sum Places 150

Points 6

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 21 21 15:04.50 7400 Nick Coonan

2 23 23 15:07.15 7401 Oscar Cass

3 47 51 16:00.43 7402 Hugh McDonnell

4 52 73 16:33.41 7407 Harry Maclean

5 53 78 16:41.52 7412 Oliver Schubert

6 54 82 16:51.77 7404 Jack Dann

Sum Places 250

Points 1

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 4 4 14:11.74 8404 Charlie Blok

2 5 5 14:17.39 8402 Diesel Donnelley
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TSS 3 7 7 14:24.28 8401 Hayden Atkinson

4 19 19 14:54.89 8405 Hamo Howard

5 34 34 15:24.20 8403 Max Eckersley

6 36 36 15:32.90 8406 Nick Bevilacqua

Sum Places 105

Points 8
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15 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 3 3 13:39.62 3511 Ky Robinson

2 9 9 14:16.96 3510 Will Eaglesham

3 17 17 14:50.25 3513 Cooper Whitting

4 18 18 14:51.18 3501 John Earnshaw

5 36 38 15:26.19 3502 Sam Johnston

6 43 47 15:38.90 3503 Max Kruger

Sum Places 126

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 1 1 13:06.19 0501 Patrick Thygesan

2 2 2 13:27.17 0500 Will Stephen

3 5 5 13:58.65 0502 Lachlan Medway

4 10 10 14:22.70 0504 William O'Meara

5 16 16 14:46.72 0505 Rupert Wells

6 26 26 15:04.30 0516 Flynn Brien

Sum Places 60

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 4 4 13:49.81 1500 Ben Chambers

2 21 21 14:57.45 1503 Oscar Mower

3 22 22 14:58.16 1505 Lachlan Gorringe

4 25 25 15:00.66 1501 Will Chapman

5 29 29 15:14.49 1502 Oscar Keir

6 42 45 15:35.27 1513 Ethan Pickett

Sum Places 143

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BSHS 1 6 6 14:05.23 2506 Ryan Gray

2 8 8 14:11.83 2501 Trent Darbyshire

3 12 12 14:25.49 2512 Brock O'Brien

4 20 20 14:55.16 2518 Jasper Waters

5 28 28 15:12.70 2505 Aleksis Gigovic

6 37 39 15:26.34 2516 Blair Stedman

Sum Places 111

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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GT 1 15 15 14:41.64 4518 Jeremiah Woodward

2 19 19 14:53.40 4507 Michael Gould

3 27 27 15:10.92 4502 Rhys Burnett

4 32 34 15:19.43 4509 James Hurst

5 35 37 15:25.55 4506 Jordan Curd

6 44 49 15:40.70 4500 Charlie Betts

Sum Places 172

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

IGS 1 45 53 15:45.23 5506 Justin Greenland

2 47 59 15:53.26 5515 Jeremy Van Walsum

3 48 72 16:12.25 5507 Jay Csurhes

4 51 94 16:45.75 5508 Ryan Stieler

5 53 99 16:56.86 5500 Kyle O'Toole

6 54 107 17:23.74 5510 Cooper Nichols

Sum Places 298

Points 1

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 11 11 14:23.61 6500 Ben McMillan

2 24 24 14:59.36 6502 Harry Rigby

3 31 32 15:17.56 6505 Max Williams

4 33 35 15:19.70 6507 Benjamin Lonergan

5 39 41 15:28.56 6518 Tom O'Neil

6 41 44 15:34.74 6511 Kobie Smith

Sum Places 179

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 30 31 15:17.30 7503 Will Purcell

2 40 42 15:32.19 7504 Alex Smith

3 46 58 15:52.19 7505 Dylan Walz

4 49 82 16:28.25 7500 Adriaan Lamprecht

5 50 91 16:40.87 7501 Ben Beccaria

6 52 97 16:56.10 7506 Sean Reed

Sum Places 267

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 7 7 14:08.54 8501 Oliver Cronin

2 13 13 14:33.32 8502 Kye Kanemura
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TSS 3 14 14 14:38.80 8506 Finn Smith

4 23 23 14:58.36 8505 Lewis Cole

5 34 36 15:23.80 8504 James Nield

6 38 40 15:27.30 8509 James Smith

Sum Places 129

Points 6
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16 Years
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 37 38 23:03.76 3607 Charlie Quayle

2 46 51 23:40.32 3605 Nicholas Hughes

3 50 60 23:59.20 3612 Hutton Shann

4 51 62 24:04.76 3606 Max Powell

5 53 83 24:55.51 3603 Jack Edwards

6 54 97 25:35.44 3601 Nathan Testa

Sum Places 291

Points 1

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 18 18 21:58.53 0612 Harry Pennington

2 19 19 21:58.95 0601 Lochlan Hill

3 32 33 22:50.34 0610 Caleb Rees

4 42 47 23:30.73 0605 Kian Dennis

5 47 56 23:50.81 0603 Ben Fenwicke

6 49 59 23:57.97 0600 Harry Briggs

Sum Places 207

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 1 1 19:29.76 1600 Elliot Hunt

2 2 2 20:13.82 1605 Harrison Martinenko

3 4 4 20:26.50 1603 Alexander Stitt

4 5 5 20:29.10 1604 Stirling McAvoy

5 8 8 20:57.38 1601 Benjamin Ganko

6 17 17 21:55.26 1602 Archie Owen

Sum Places 37

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BSHS 1 9 9 21:12.21 2607 Quinn Howell

2 14 14 21:40.32 2612 Sean Ryan

3 25 25 22:08.80 2601 Riley Borthwick-Hunter

4 30 31 22:39.60 2602 Oscar Davine

5 31 32 22:47.70 2606 Jackson Hart-Phillips

6 52 68 24:14.33 2608 Ewan Jerrard

Sum Places 161

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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GT 1 3 3 20:21.68 4612 Oli Seawright

2 10 10 21:16.67 4615 Xavier Watson

3 22 22 22:05.71 4613 Keegan Sullivan

4 39 42 23:09.83 4608 Rob Podesta

5 40 43 23:23.27 4607 Charlie Parer

6 48 57 23:51.55 4609 Sebastian Poh

Sum Places 162

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

IGS 1 24 24 22:06.64 5607 Ciaran Fox

2 28 29 22:28.55 5610 Peter Birrell

3 33 34 22:51.63 5604 Calum Livingstone

4 43 48 23:33.90 5605 Bradley Koch

5 44 49 23:34.00 5608 Tristan Gelderblom

6 45 50 23:39.56 5602 Lachlan McGowan

Sum Places 217

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 6 6 20:31.87 6602 Stephen Lean

2 13 13 21:34.26 6600 Oliver Diggles

3 16 16 21:46.40 6601 Will Harris

4 26 26 22:16.20 6603 Ethan Irvine

5 34 35 22:55.24 6605 Ryley Robertson

6 36 37 22:56.85 6608 Noah Robertson

Sum Places 131

Points 7

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 7 7 20:53.89 7600 Teketel Tyson

2 21 21 22:00.50 7611 Patrick McKay

3 23 23 22:06.32 7601 Max Manassero

4 29 30 22:36.55 7602 Jack Apel

5 38 40 23:05.24 7603 Harry Jensen

6 41 44 23:27.52 7604 Will Hayes

Sum Places 159

Points 6

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 11 11 21:21.34 8602 Harley Nielsen

2 12 12 21:26.21 8605 Harrison French
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TSS 3 15 15 21:44.74 8606 Hugo Burdon

4 20 20 21:59.50 8603 Jake Heck

5 27 27 22:19.46 8607 Felix Reynolds

6 35 36 22:56.39 8609 Sean Arthur

Sum Places 120

Points 8
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Open
College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

ACGS 1 3 3 20:13.90 3701 Lachlan Fox

2 6 6 20:26.37 3706 Ben Markey

3 19 19 21:53.70 3707 Gus Pursey

4 20 20 21:55.78 3719 Christian Place

5 44 51 23:02.83 3709 Daniel Rolley

6 46 55 23:11.70 3716 George Freeman

Sum Places 138

Points 6

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BBC 1 26 26 22:21.54 0701 Ben Israel

2 31 31 22:29.20 0702 Will Treacy

3 35 38 22:43.41 0703 James Heading

4 40 46 22:52.71 0704 Rhys Robotham

5 42 49 22:57.99 0705 Michael Reynolds

6 47 59 23:20.62 0700 Harrison Medway

Sum Places 221

Points 3

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BGS 1 2 2 20:00.33 1700 William Ramsay

2 5 5 20:20.59 1701 Declan Kelly

3 7 7 20:30.84 1702 Isaac Gill

4 18 18 21:40.48 1704 Adam Taib

5 29 29 22:25.66 1705 George Everson

6 32 32 22:31.55 1703 James Appleyard

Sum Places 93

Points 10

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

BSHS 1 11 11 21:08.40 2702 Justin Currie

2 12 12 21:20.52 2708 Conor Oslington-Elliott

3 16 16 21:36.26 2710 Hugh Williamson

4 22 22 22:01.52 2704 Daniel Gray

5 43 50 23:01.92 2700 Benjamin Birchall

6 50 65 23:41.51 2711 Louis Yanagisawa

Sum Places 154

Points 5

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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GT 1 1 1 19:41.80 4707 Nick Erzetic

2 4 4 20:19.78 4706 Jeremy Davis

3 17 17 21:36.99 4718 Dominic Walsh

4 24 24 22:04.24 4717 Kiernan Thompson

5 28 28 22:23.25 4719 Harry Watt

6 33 33 22:36.69 4701 Bill Bingham

Sum Places 107

Points 8

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

IGS 1 8 8 20:37.43 5718 Allen Dennis

2 36 39 22:44.40 5704 Lachlan Goodbun

3 38 44 22:51.19 5716 Armand Kouakou

4 41 48 22:56.71 5706 Alexander Parsons

5 48 61 23:35.54 5703 Lachlan Fearon

6 52 73 24:01.11 5708 Harrison Maynard

Sum Places 223

Points 2

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

NC 1 10 10 21:02.57 6700 Nelson Birogi

2 34 34 22:37.52 6702 Tom Donovan

3 37 40 22:46.51 6704 Declan Kenny

4 45 53 23:07.39 6710 Connor Crawley

5 49 62 23:36.35 6703 Flynn Morgan-Smith

6 54 84 24:30.36 6706 Ben Illidge

Sum Places 229

Points 1

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TGS 1 13 13 21:22.59 7701 Sam Morris

2 14 14 21:23.43 7700 Fynn Donaldson

3 23 23 22:03.24 7703 Bryn Winter

4 39 45 22:52.14 7704 Tom Dearnaley

5 51 69 23:48.68 7705 Lochlan Robinson

6 53 79 24:14.44 7711 Hamish Williams

Sum Places 193

Points 4

College Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

TSS 1 9 9 20:58.78 8701 Kobi Rutherford

2 15 15 21:28.24 8703 Yanis Benzenati
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TSS 3 21 21 22:00.23 8705 Hugo Sharples

4 25 25 22:19.93 8713 Kaimana Barry

5 27 27 22:22.36 8711 Harry Smith

6 30 30 22:28.68 8708 Travis Taylor

Sum Places 127

Points 7
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

13 Years 1 BBC 10:12.53 0300 Flynn Pumpa

2 BBC 10:20.51 0307 Jackson Medway

3 BSHS 10:23.14 2302 Jack Crome

4 BSHS 10:39.87 2314 Hunter Randall

5 BSHS 10:42.35 2308 Benjamin Lambert

6 NC 10:43.16 6301 Malachi Tuck

7 NC 10:44.98 6302 Patrick Dallimore

8 BBC 10:45.31 0301 Zach Beachy-Head

9 BSHS 10:48.50 2318 Luke Forbes

10 TGS 10:48.74 7301 Paul Draheim

11 TSS 10:53.57 8302 William Ell

12 TSS 10:55.78 8303 Brayden Mercer

13 ACGS 10:57.91 3303 Archie Ridgway

14 BBC 10:58.79 0305 Will Chapman

15 BSHS 10:59.49 2300 Baker James

16 BGS 10:59.88 1300 Hamish Moss

17 BSHS 11:01.93 2316 Harry Walker

18 BBC 11:04.39 0302 Joe Newell

19 BBC 11:06.70 0312 Charlie Mills

20 BGS 11:07.61 1302 Ned Boorer

21 BGS 11:13.90 1301 Finnian Raymond

22 TSS 11:16.70 8301 Oscar Rutherford

23 IGS 11:19.70 5301 Patrick Smith

24 NC 11:20.22 6303 Samuel Rogers

25 BGS 11:21.39 1308 Alex Thakur

26 BSHS 11:21.80 2306 Jack Heard

27 ACGS 11:22.83 3302 Mac Kelley

28 BBC 11:22.90 0306 Ben Wenck

29 TSS 11:27.45 8319 Bryce Frohlich

30 NC 11:28.20 6306 Alex Kluck

31 ACGS 11:30.38 3306 Tom Clifford

32 BGS 11:30.90 1306 Alfie Sprott

33 BBC 11:33.50 0304 Tom Hartley

34 BGS 11:33.76 1304 Josh Tibbits

35 TSS 11:37.45 8309 Stirling Smith

36 TSS 11:40.20 8304 Jack McAuley

37 GT 11:40.64 4317 Mitchell Taylor

38 IGS 11:42.18 5305 Harrison Ivers

39 BGS 11:43.80 1305 Ryan Logan
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13 Years 40 ACGS 11:44.54 3313 Ted Tonkin

41 IGS 11:45.51 5311 Luka Mirkovic

42 TGS 11:48.10 7300 William Nason

43 NC 11:49.44 6304 Henry Cliff

44 GT 11:49.90 4301 Tom Cockerill

45 BSHS 11:51.15 2310 Jack McClelland

46 BSHS 11:51.20 2317 Annan Waller

47 TSS 11:53.53 8318 Cristian Cartisano

48 TGS 11:54.33 7304 Lachlan Vaughan

49 ACGS 11:54.76 3315 Zac Becker

50 BSHS 11:55.22 2304 Levi Esson

51 BBC 11:55.32 0303 Noah East

52 TSS 11:55.92 8307 Liam O'Connor

53 NC 11:56.00 6307 Luke Sedgman

54 IGS 11:57.49 5314 Callan Van Walsum

55 IGS 11:59.88 5313 Thomas Stevenson

56 BGS 12:01.97 1303 Robert Ekeledo-Smith

57 TGS 12:02.30 7303 Harrison Hepner

58 NC 12:03.32 6309 Hamish Irvine

59 NC 12:04.69 6311 Ashley Wong

60 ACGS 12:05.93 3305 Will Bode

61 BBC 12:05.96 0315 John Hogarth

62 ACGS 12:06.50 3301 George Bright

63 TSS 12:08.52 8313 Harry Baker

64 IGS 12:09.19 5312 Nathan Chung

65 NC 12:10.36 6308 Oliver Langton

66 TGS 12:10.67 7307 Thomas Sippel

67 BGS 12:10.95 1307 Toby Logan

68 TSS 12:11.50 8312 Will Mayne

69 GT 12:12.20 4318 Lachlan Wood

70 BSHS 12:12.39 2312 Rhys Osman

71 BGS 12:13.30 1312 Harry Snape

72 ACGS 12:13.33 3319 Jonathan Wearne

73 BGS 12:13.52 1313 Drew Weightman

74 BBC 12:14.22 0313 Archie McGown

75 ACGS 12:14.44 3314 Archie Wilson

76 ACGS 12:15.29 3311 Lachlan McIntyre

77 IGS 12:15.47 5315 Kye Van Walsum

78 ACGS 12:16.97 3309 Ken Ihara

79 TSS 12:20.30 8308 Charlie Dawson
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13 Years 80 GT 12:21.43 4315 Harrison Ott

81 ACGS 12:21.85 3310 Maxim Jeremijenko

82 TGS 12:22.73 7308 Tom Russell

83 NC 12:23.53 6305 Inigo Lawrence

84 GT 12:25.25 4305 Ryan Forrester

85 GT 12:26.12 4314 Angus Munn

86 BBC 12:26.37 0310 Fergus MacDonnell

87 TSS 12:26.44 8300 Dane Lehndorf

88 NC 12:27.27 6318 Callum Stringfellow

89 BGS 12:28.89 1310 Oscar Shields

90 BGS 12:30.60 1311 Hugh Mowbray

91 NC 12:32.60 6310 Harry Dixon

92 BGS 12:32.80 1309 Will Sheedy

93 TSS 12:33.29 8305 Jack Ware

94 TSS 12:33.39 8317 Zach Miller-Wright

95 BBC 12:33.41 0314 Diesel Herrington

96 IGS 12:33.52 5309 Kudakwashe Mutambi

97 BSHS 12:36.59 2313 Cael Pike

98 TSS 12:37.50 8306 Murphy Baker

99 TSS 12:37.62 8315 Max Harvey

100 TGS 12:38.34 7305 James Lindemann

101 TSS 12:38.86 8314 Lachlan Free

102 ACGS 12:39.76 3312 Liam Swift

103 BGS 12:40.60 1314 Mitchell Wishart

104 TGS 12:41.75 7316 Angus Maclean

105 TSS 12:43.50 8316 Daniel Waller

106 TGS 12:43.64 7311 Scott Radford

107 NC 12:44.39 6313 Harry Blackmore

108 IGS 12:45.92 5302 Nicholas Erwin

109 TGS 12:49.34 7310 Reghan Bayles

110 GT 12:50.30 4306 Henry Gallagher

111 IGS 12:51.14 5306 Thomas Hurd

112 BGS 12:52.50 1319 Tom Strooper

113 NC 12:53.36 6312 Jonty Trethowan

114 BSHS 12:55.64 2309 Callum Lees

115 GT 12:55.78 4303 Harry Dutton

116 BBC 12:57.17 0317 Patrick Groom

117 BBC 12:58.40 0308 Tom Scott

118 BSHS 12:58.98 2311 Sean Middleton

119 BSHS 12:59.48 2307 Jonty Hood
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13 Years 120 GT 13:01.86 4316 Luke Staib

121 BBC 13:02.12 0309 Shinnnosuke Takada

122 NC 13:02.17 6314 Jayden Donald

123 GT 13:05.40 4304 Christopher Egan

124 GT 13:05.80 4311 Jack Manly

125 TGS 13:07.38 7313 Daniel Da Silva

126 NC 13:08.81 6316 Max Mason

127 BGS 13:08.93 1315 Jacob Ong

128 GT 13:09.92 4302 Angus Crowe

129 ACGS 13:11.88 3300 Tyler Bennett

130 TGS 13:12.56 7309 Ben Dight

131 TGS 13:13.90 7312 Angus Mohr

132 ACGS 13:15.76 3317 Darcy Foreman

133 NC 13:16.98 6319 James Lean

134 BBC 13:17.71 0316 Owen Capling

135 BBC 13:19.68 0318 Aidan Walsh

136 BGS 13:26.63 1316 Sam Ireland

137 GT 13:27.20 4313 Ethan McKean

138 ACGS 13:27.31 3316 Ted Deeb

139 GT 13:27.92 4308 Lukas Daly

140 GT 13:30.26 4300 Max Boulton

141 TGS 13:30.62 7306 Goff Morgan

142 BGS 13:30.87 1317 Will Addis

143 TSS 13:31.84 8311 Will Marshal

144 BSHS 13:34.76 2301 Braun Kai

145 GT 13:36.14 4309 David Lang

146 TGS 13:42.84 7314 Reuben Brown

147 GT 13:44.23 4319 Archie Xavier

148 BGS 13:48.20 1318 Alex Sneddon

149 BSHS 13:48.40 2315 Robert Schaefer

150 TSS 13:50.29 8310 Joe Madden

151 GT 13:51.39 4312 Freddie Marshall

152 BBC 13:51.55 0319 Henry Jolly

153 ACGS 13:55.61 3307 Lachlan Cooper

154 ACGS 13:56.90 3308 Ben Gouldthorp

155 BSHS 14:06.82 2319 Ethan Mamahit

156 GT 14:07.41 4307 William Holohan

157 IGS 14:14.78 5316 Jacob Ring

158 BSHS 14:17.10 2305 Max Gustafson

159 IGS 14:18.23 5317 Lochlan Gale
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13 Years 160 NC 14:20.90 6317 Jack Presland

161 BBC 14:37.49 0311 Sam Mann

162 NC 14:52.98 6315 Julian Wishart

163 TGS 14:57.36 7315 Renesh Kadiyala
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

14 Years 1 BGS 13:14.16 1400 Charlie Sprott

2 IGS 13:22.05 5400 Jack Partrige

3 BGS 13:41.00 1401 Harry Chapman

4 TSS 14:11.74 8404 Charlie Blok

5 TSS 14:17.39 8402 Diesel Donnelley

6 BBC 14:22.68 0403 Mitchelle Yarde

7 TSS 14:24.28 8401 Hayden Atkinson

8 ACGS 14:26.90 3412 Matthew Greenwood

9 BSHS 14:27.19 2415 Benjamin Roberts

10 BBC 14:28.10 0400 Matthew Bennett

11 BGS 14:29.12 1402 Flynn Boorer

12 GT 14:32.10 4406 Griffin Kelly

13 BGS 14:35.82 1403 James McCoombes

14 NC 14:38.67 6401 Lachlan Hill-Lewis

15 BSHS 14:44.77 2409 Cranitch Jackson

16 IGS 14:47.13 5402 Joseph Gehrke

17 BBC 14:48.20 0401 Gus Gannon

18 NC 14:54.76 6403 Michael Jones

19 TSS 14:54.89 8405 Hamo Howard

20 NC 15:04.11 6402 Tyler O'Keefe

21 TGS 15:04.50 7400 Nick Coonan

22 BGS 15:06.15 1405 Angus Pearn

23 TGS 15:07.15 7401 Oscar Cass

24 BBC 15:07.56 0402 Jack Cornish

25 NC 15:07.81 6400 Declan Cabot

26 ACGS 15:08.21 3410 James Bright

27 IGS 15:10.50 5414 Dylan Eassie

28 ACGS 15:11.00 3400 George Dance

29 IGS 15:13.08 5411 Sebastien Carvolth

30 ACGS 15:15.07 3411 Jay Fisher

31 NC 15:17.02 6404 Leo De Clara

32 BBC 15:17.09 0404 Will Aspinall

33 BSHS 15:19.99 2405 Fyn Benzie

34 TSS 15:24.20 8403 Max Eckersley

35 GT 15:32.44 4410 Ned O'Rourke

36 TSS 15:32.90 8406 Nick Bevilacqua

37 BGS 15:37.64 1404 Hugo Gandhi

38 BSHS 15:38.89 2418 Archie Wilson

39 BBC 15:40.74 0405 Ryan Fletcher
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14 Years 40 GT 15:40.91 4415 Terence Siao

41 GT 15:42.41 4401 Dom Anderson

42 NC 15:44.10 6406 Will Cartwright

43 ACGS 15:44.96 3409 John Boreham

44 NC 15:48.19 6405 Patrick Royal

45 ACGS 15:49.86 3404 Anthony Liu

46 GT 15:50.48 4411 James Panizza

47 ACGS 15:52.52 3405 Harry McCarthy

48 GT 15:54.11 4414 Sam Scott

49 BBC 15:57.32 0407 Ben Ward

50 GT 15:59.61 4416 Charlie Sims

51 TGS 16:00.43 7402 Hugh McDonnell

52 ACGS 16:02.62 3402 Cooper Jenkins

53 TSS 16:03.35 8410 Guy Gibson

54 IGS 16:07.93 5403 Aidan Eassie

55 TSS 16:09.12 8408 Ethan Baker

56 BSHS 16:11.14 2411 Joseph Kwong

57 IGS 16:13.64 5415 Darryl Barton

58 GT 16:16.94 4412 William Robinson

59 BSHS 16:17.95 2414 Ben Nielsen

60 TSS 16:19.10 8409 Jack Coffey

61 IGS 16:19.30 5404 Jordan Fisher

62 ACGS 16:20.11 3403 Joe Kruger

63 NC 16:21.43 6419 Dylan Andrea

64 BGS 16:21.49 1409 Sebi Powell

65 TSS 16:22.31 8414 Mackenzie Branch

66 NC 16:25.10 6407 Jaisson Angalo

67 BBC 16:25.78 0416 Mason Gordon

68 BSHS 16:25.86 2400 Callum Behr

69 GT 16:27.40 4407 Joe Maranta

70 BSHS 16:27.48 2408 Benjamin Guse

71 NC 16:30.25 6408 Benjamin Brandt

72 BBC 16:32.10 0411 Josh Bird

73 TGS 16:33.41 7407 Harry Maclean

74 GT 16:34.40 4413 Iggy Rotondo

75 BBC 16:37.00 0408 Will Tait

76 NC 16:38.43 6411 Eamon Gerrard-Stace

77 TSS 16:39.87 8407 Louis Chabert

78 TGS 16:41.52 7412 Oliver Schubert

79 BGS 16:43.86 1406 Fred Forno
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14 Years 80 IGS 16:46.87 5401 Isaac Bracker

81 BSHS 16:50.66 2401 Matthew Brosnan

82 TGS 16:51.77 7404 Jack Dann

83 TGS 16:52.32 7405 Ollie Shuttleworth

84 GT 16:54.96 4408 James Morgan

85 BSHS 16:57.63 2416 Mitchell Searle

86 NC 16:58.23 6409 Gabriel Allen

87 GT 17:01.15 4409 Oliver Nash

88 TSS 17:01.84 8413 Harry Stapleton

89 GT 17:04.92 4405 Oscar Erzetich

90 TGS 17:07.12 7408 Matthew Comino

91 IGS 17:14.70 5416 Travis Cornthwaite

92 GT 17:15.61 4402 Dario Andrijich

93 ACGS 17:17.30 3401 Wilson Davis

94 NC 17:17.54 6412 Willem Pfitzner

95 BGS 17:23.72 1410 Jono Cooke

96 ACGS 17:28.29 3416 Ethan Taafe

97 ACGS 17:29.89 3415 Bailey Russell

98 BBC 17:30.85 0410 Fred Besley

99 ACGS 17:33.80 3414 Archie McIntyre

100 ACGS 17:40.37 3413 Samuel Jenyns

101 ACGS 17:44.36 3407 Max Taylor

102 NC 17:44.55 6410 Jazz Born

103 BSHS 17:48.13 2417 John Waldie

104 NC 17:50.33 6413 Aiden Woolf

105 BSHS 17:50.85 2403 Darcy Davine

106 BSHS 17:53.92 2402 Ethan Clinckett

107 BBC 17:54.51 0406 Harry Ayres

108 GT 17:55.29 4400 Jack Adams

109 TGS 17:56.42 7406 Ethan Lane

110 BGS 17:57.16 1407 Tom Gehrmann

111 BGS 18:02.43 1415 Alex Fenton

112 NC 18:06.95 6414 Billy Banks

113 BSHS 18:08.95 2407 Joshua Groves

114 BSHS 18:11.74 2413 Samuel Macey

115 BSHS 18:13.70 2406 Malo Gilly-Eydoux

116 BBC 18:15.00 0414 Vijeet Sharma

117 BBC 18:15.64 0417 Gian Gilhotra

118 BGS 18:15.77 1414 Sam Bizzell

119 IGS 18:17.59 5408 James Cartwright
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14 Years 120 IGS 18:24.14 5412 Jarran Reed

121 NC 18:24.21 6418 Tom Drahm

122 BGS 18:38.70 1408 Matthew Weier

123 BGS 18:42.99 1413 Reagan Holliday

124 BBC 18:46.00 0418 Sam Stafford

125 IGS 18:51.65 5413 Cooper Jenner

126 BGS 18:52.37 1417 George Rimmington

127 GT 18:52.56 4417 Sebastian Watson

128 TSS 19:00.65 8411 Will Abbott

129 TSS 19:16.67 8412 Tom Kelly

130 BBC 19:19.32 0419 Lachlan Marriott

131 BBC 19:32.87 0413 Zack Wicks

132 GT 19:40.83 4403 James Cameron

133 TGS 19:41.97 7403 Luke Harrison

134 GT 20:00.66 4404 Armando Cubillan

135 NC 20:11.99 6417 Patrick Kelly

136 BBC 20:27.79 0409 Will Thynne

137 ACGS 20:32.23 3406 Milan Parshotam

138 BBC 20:34.32 0415 Sam Flynn

139 BGS 20:34.81 1416 Ben Davies

140 IGS 20:42.11 5418 Jamie Koch

141 BGS 20:47.45 1411 Charlie Bassingthwaighte

142 BGS 21:46.60 1419 Kieran De Silva

143 NC 21:47.60 6415 Callum Dodds

144 TGS 23:32.80 7410 Charlie Wigan

145 NC 23:56.43 6416 Rodin Martin

146 TGS 24:45.35 7411 Ben Milllar
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

15 Years 1 BBC 13:06.19 0501 Patrick Thygesan

2 BBC 13:27.17 0500 Will Stephen

3 ACGS 13:39.62 3511 Ky Robinson

4 BGS 13:49.81 1500 Ben Chambers

5 BBC 13:58.65 0502 Lachlan Medway

6 BSHS 14:05.23 2506 Ryan Gray

7 TSS 14:08.54 8501 Oliver Cronin

8 BSHS 14:11.83 2501 Trent Darbyshire

9 ACGS 14:16.96 3510 Will Eaglesham

10 BBC 14:22.70 0504 William O'Meara

11 NC 14:23.61 6500 Ben McMillan

12 BSHS 14:25.49 2512 Brock O'Brien

13 TSS 14:33.32 8502 Kye Kanemura

14 TSS 14:38.80 8506 Finn Smith

15 GT 14:41.64 4518 Jeremiah Woodward

16 BBC 14:46.72 0505 Rupert Wells

17 ACGS 14:50.25 3513 Cooper Whitting

18 ACGS 14:51.18 3501 John Earnshaw

19 GT 14:53.40 4507 Michael Gould

20 BSHS 14:55.16 2518 Jasper Waters

21 BGS 14:57.45 1503 Oscar Mower

22 BGS 14:58.16 1505 Lachlan Gorringe

23 TSS 14:58.36 8505 Lewis Cole

24 NC 14:59.36 6502 Harry Rigby

25 BGS 15:00.66 1501 Will Chapman

26 BBC 15:04.30 0516 Flynn Brien

27 GT 15:10.92 4502 Rhys Burnett

28 BSHS 15:12.70 2505 Aleksis Gigovic

29 BGS 15:14.49 1502 Oscar Keir

30 BBC 15:15.96 0506 Jack Scott

31 TGS 15:17.30 7503 Will Purcell

32 NC 15:17.56 6505 Max Williams

33 BBC 15:18.81 0508 Toby Hobart

34 GT 15:19.43 4509 James Hurst

35 NC 15:19.70 6507 Benjamin Lonergan

36 TSS 15:23.80 8504 James Nield

37 GT 15:25.55 4506 Jordan Curd

38 ACGS 15:26.19 3502 Sam Johnston

39 BSHS 15:26.34 2516 Blair Stedman
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15 Years 40 TSS 15:27.30 8509 James Smith

41 NC 15:28.56 6518 Tom O'Neil

42 TGS 15:32.19 7504 Alex Smith

43 BSHS 15:33.64 2500 Anton Alexeenko

44 NC 15:34.74 6511 Kobie Smith

45 BGS 15:35.27 1513 Ethan Pickett

46 TSS 15:36.86 8503 Ewan MacLeod

47 ACGS 15:38.90 3503 Max Kruger

48 TSS 15:38.91 8508 Ryan King

49 GT 15:40.70 4500 Charlie Betts

50 BBC 15:41.43 0503 Louis Ryan

51 BBC 15:42.82 0512 Dom Vaughey

52 BSHS 15:44.30 2503 Ethan Farlie

53 IGS 15:45.23 5506 Justin Greenland

54 BGS 15:46.14 1508 Teddie Mower

55 BBC 15:47.24 0507 Tom Bunzli

56 BGS 15:47.98 1507 Hugh Weightman

57 BBC 15:50.73 0509 Kurt Tozer

58 TGS 15:52.19 7505 Dylan Walz

59 IGS 15:53.26 5515 Jeremy Van Walsum

60 BGS 16:00.94 1506 Jaedyn Tucker

61 ACGS 16:01.26 3504 Floyd McKay

62 BSHS 16:01.98 2513 David Pearce

63 BSHS 16:03.55 2519 Isaac Willmington

64 GT 16:05.18 4511 Daniel Migotto

65 ACGS 16:05.46 3505 Fergus Russell

66 BSHS 16:06.46 2507 Jordan Hood

67 GT 16:07.81 4517 Darcy Watt

68 BGS 16:08.14 1519 Finn Murrell-Edwards

69 BGS 16:10.83 1510 Oliver Cafferky

70 BGS 16:11.13 1517 Archie Halliday

71 GT 16:11.58 4513 Tom Neill

72 IGS 16:12.25 5507 Jay Csurhes

73 BGS 16:12.51 1504 Chris Sole

74 BSHS 16:13.68 2510 Benjamin Lindstrom

75 NC 16:17.13 6504 Patrick Cabot

76 ACGS 16:21.52 3500 Callum Dixon

77 NC 16:21.53 6506 Thomas Muellegger

78 BBC 16:24.35 0510 Bayley Judson

79 BGS 16:25.19 1509 Tom Rimmington
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15 Years 80 BSHS 16:25.91 2514 Joseph Rangiah

81 BGS 16:26.45 1511 Jonathan Shaw

82 TGS 16:28.25 7500 Adriaan Lamprecht

83 GT 16:30.93 4516 Will Ryan

84 NC 16:30.96 6501 Hugo Allen

85 GT 16:31.83 4504 Paddy Cockerill

86 NC 16:33.50 6508 Benjamin Harrison

87 NC 16:34.46 6509 Xavier Mape

88 NC 16:37.33 6519 Zachary Bosuen

89 BGS 16:37.56 1512 Tom Appleyard

90 NC 16:40.12 6510 Edward Miles

91 TGS 16:40.87 7501 Ben Beccaria

92 GT 16:42.11 4510 Jack Kelly

93 BGS 16:44.37 1514 Kyle Hunter

94 IGS 16:45.75 5508 Ryan Stieler

95 BGS 16:52.67 1518 Mitch Labrom

96 GT 16:54.58 4515 Patrick Petrie-Repar

97 TGS 16:56.10 7506 Sean Reed

98 ACGS 16:56.16 3507 Henry Wilson

99 IGS 16:56.86 5500 Kyle O'Toole

100 ACGS 17:08.24 3508 Finn Macpherson

101 TSS 17:09.12 8510 Alex Shtengelov

102 BGS 17:10.71 1515 Remi Raymond

103 TSS 17:13.84 8507 Peter Wolfenden

104 BSHS 17:16.94 2504 Jack Fitzgerald

105 BSHS 17:17.20 2508 Koyo Kinase

106 BBC 17:19.63 0513 Lachlan Cooley

107 IGS 17:23.74 5510 Cooper Nichols

108 BGS 17:28.86 1516 Isaac Dunglison

109 ACGS 17:30.95 3506 Hayden Swift

110 NC 17:32.60 6512 Thomas McCall

111 BBC 17:35.31 0515 James Mann

112 IGS 17:38.15 5502 Jai Jorgensen

113 NC 17:38.79 6515 Connor Chistiakoff

114 GT 17:43.81 4512 Fergus Nasser

115 BSHS 17:45.57 2517 Kosei Stephenson

116 IGS 17:46.96 5511 Noah Pratt

117 GT 17:50.51 4503 Harry Canfell

118 BSHS 18:01.55 2509 Sean Leung

119 BSHS 18:12.20 2511 Alex Merkel

Page 12 of 21

2017 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN
Complete By Event Report 5



15 Years 120 BSHS 18:45.28 2502 Sean Fairweather

121 GT 18:46.93 4505 Charlie Coulson

122 NC 19:11.92 6513 Nicholas Bell

123 IGS 19:21.76 5509 Joseph Massey

124 BSHS 19:36.96 2515 Navy Rodgers

125 BBC 20:25.46 0511 Sam Beasley

126 NC 01:06:10.40 6503 Lachlan Mahnken

Page 13 of 21

2017 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN
Complete By Event Report 5



Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

16 Years 1 BGS 19:29.76 1600 Elliot Hunt

2 BGS 20:13.82 1605 Harrison Martinenko

3 GT 20:21.68 4612 Oli Seawright

4 BGS 20:26.50 1603 Alexander Stitt

5 BGS 20:29.10 1604 Stirling McAvoy

6 NC 20:31.87 6602 Stephen Lean

7 TGS 20:53.89 7600 Teketel Tyson

8 BGS 20:57.38 1601 Benjamin Ganko

9 BSHS 21:12.21 2607 Quinn Howell

10 GT 21:16.67 4615 Xavier Watson

11 TSS 21:21.34 8602 Harley Nielsen

12 TSS 21:26.21 8605 Harrison French

13 NC 21:34.26 6600 Oliver Diggles

14 BSHS 21:40.32 2612 Sean Ryan

15 TSS 21:44.74 8606 Hugo Burdon

16 NC 21:46.40 6601 Will Harris

17 BGS 21:55.26 1602 Archie Owen

18 BBC 21:58.53 0612 Harry Pennington

19 BBC 21:58.95 0601 Lochlan Hill

20 TSS 21:59.50 8603 Jake Heck

21 TGS 22:00.50 7611 Patrick McKay

22 GT 22:05.71 4613 Keegan Sullivan

23 TGS 22:06.32 7601 Max Manassero

24 IGS 22:06.64 5607 Ciaran Fox

25 BSHS 22:08.80 2601 Riley Borthwick-Hunter

26 NC 22:16.20 6603 Ethan Irvine

27 TSS 22:19.46 8607 Felix Reynolds

28 BGS 22:20.64 1608 Archie Pearn

29 IGS 22:28.55 5610 Peter Birrell

30 TGS 22:36.55 7602 Jack Apel

31 BSHS 22:39.60 2602 Oscar Davine

32 BSHS 22:47.70 2606 Jackson Hart-Phillips

33 BBC 22:50.34 0610 Caleb Rees

34 IGS 22:51.63 5604 Calum Livingstone

35 NC 22:55.24 6605 Ryley Robertson

36 TSS 22:56.39 8609 Sean Arthur

37 NC 22:56.85 6608 Noah Robertson

38 ACGS 23:03.76 3607 Charlie Quayle

39 NC 23:04.89 6606 Callum Rorison
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16 Years 40 TGS 23:05.24 7603 Harry Jensen

41 TSS 23:05.35 8608 Lachlan Christie-Adams

42 GT 23:09.83 4608 Rob Podesta

43 GT 23:23.27 4607 Charlie Parer

44 TGS 23:27.52 7604 Will Hayes

45 BGS 23:27.95 1611 Lachie Brady

46 TGS 23:29.57 7610 Luke Radford

47 BBC 23:30.73 0605 Kian Dennis

48 IGS 23:33.90 5605 Bradley Koch

49 IGS 23:34.00 5608 Tristan Gelderblom

50 IGS 23:39.56 5602 Lachlan McGowan

51 ACGS 23:40.32 3605 Nicholas Hughes

52 NC 23:41.21 6618 Sebastian Hanna

53 BGS 23:46.30 1606 Hamish West

54 NC 23:47.60 6607 Thomas Mennes

55 BGS 23:48.14 1613 Elliott Blue

56 BBC 23:50.81 0603 Ben Fenwicke

57 GT 23:51.55 4609 Sebastian Poh

58 NC 23:57.11 6610 Hayden Cotter

59 BBC 23:57.97 0600 Harry Briggs

60 ACGS 23:59.20 3612 Hutton Shann

61 BBC 24:03.38 0606 James Ward

62 ACGS 24:04.76 3606 Max Powell

63 TGS 24:05.98 7606 Lawton Elliott

64 GT 24:06.82 4614 Liam Walsh

65 BGS 24:10.20 1617 David Weightman

66 GT 24:13.87 4610 Nicholas Rex

67 TSS 24:14.25 8612 Lochlan Patterson

68 BSHS 24:14.33 2608 Ewan Jerrard

69 GT 24:22.50 4616 Ethan Wildermuth

70 NC 24:22.90 6609 Campbell Duncan

71 GT 24:24.83 4601 George Campbell

72 BBC 24:30.22 0604 Lachlan Tait

73 BSHS 24:32.20 2600 Tarewa Barret Kahukura

74 BBC 24:34.86 0608 Jake Somerville

75 GT 24:37.12 4604 Oscar Gallagher

76 NC 24:37.16 6604 Tyler Trethowan

77 TSS 24:44.11 8611 Joe Fuhrmann

78 TGS 24:44.35 7608 Mitchell Brandon

79 NC 24:45.74 6619 Tynan Scarff
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16 Years 80 BGS 24:54.35 1616 Malachy Dykes

81 BSHS 24:54.76 2615 Luke Waldie

82 BGS 24:55.47 1607 Nick Miller

83 ACGS 24:55.51 3603 Jack Edwards

84 IGS 24:58.40 5601 Alexander Dobson

85 GT 25:02.53 4606 Pat Monckton

86 BGS 25:11.62 1618 Harry Lusk

87 BGS 25:13.52 1610 Harvey Nihill

88 BGS 25:14.33 1612 Dylan De Silva

89 BGS 25:15.64 1615 Fergus Tilley

90 BGS 25:18.16 1619 Harrison Green

91 BGS 25:19.92 1614 Jackson Nugent

92 GT 25:20.48 4605 Max Keogh

93 NC 25:22.12 6615 Elliot Shepherd

94 BBC 25:23.90 0607 Lachlan Byrne

95 GT 25:25.42 4603 Tom Dwyer

96 NC 25:28.91 6611 Sam Wiseman

97 ACGS 25:35.44 3601 Nathan Testa

98 TGS 25:35.54 7612 Anthony Harrison

99 BSHS 25:37.63 2604 Dawid Ebersohn

100 NC 25:44.16 6613 Seb Horder

101 TGS 25:51.62 7607 Lachy Constable

102 IGS 25:57.19 5612 William Smith

103 GT 26:00.36 4611 Logan Rush

104 BSHS 26:04.85 2605 Adam Gillespie

105 ACGS 26:06.90 3611 Lachlan Sheahan

106 ACGS 26:22.57 3600 Jack Meppem

107 IGS 26:36.23 5613 Thomas Partrige

108 BSHS 26:47.66 2610 Ryan Noronha

109 BSHS 26:56.99 2603 Gerald De Souza

110 GT 27:08.51 4600 Zach Boland

111 TGS 27:12.53 7609 Tom Coonan

112 BSHS 27:14.96 2613 Amey Sonawane

113 IGS 27:18.48 5600 Harry Fisher

114 ACGS 27:21.54 3610 Billy Jeremijenko

115 BBC 27:21.74 0609 Tom Barton

116 TSS 27:27.40 8610 Declan Attenborough

117 NC 27:32.11 6614 William Clarke

118 NC 27:41.51 6612 Callum Sanders

119 BSHS 27:44.28 2609 Urvaksh Kapure
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16 Years 120 GT 27:49.50 4619 Julian Shannon

121 ACGS 27:52.19 3609 Ben Carrick

122 IGS 28:03.41 5606 Noah Davidson

123 NC 29:08.82 6617 Andrew Wiman

124 GT 34:12.83 4618 Byron McLeod
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Overall College Finish Time Bib No Competitor

Open 1 GT 19:41.80 4707 Nick Erzetic

2 BGS 20:00.33 1700 William Ramsay

3 ACGS 20:13.90 3701 Lachlan Fox

4 GT 20:19.78 4706 Jeremy Davis

5 BGS 20:20.59 1701 Declan Kelly

6 ACGS 20:26.37 3706 Ben Markey

7 BGS 20:30.84 1702 Isaac Gill

8 IGS 20:37.43 5718 Allen Dennis

9 TSS 20:58.78 8701 Kobi Rutherford

10 NC 21:02.57 6700 Nelson Birogi

11 BSHS 21:08.40 2702 Justin Currie

12 BSHS 21:20.52 2708 Conor Oslington-Elliott

13 TGS 21:22.59 7701 Sam Morris

14 TGS 21:23.43 7700 Fynn Donaldson

15 TSS 21:28.24 8703 Yanis Benzenati

16 BSHS 21:36.26 2710 Hugh Williamson

17 GT 21:36.99 4718 Dominic Walsh

18 BGS 21:40.48 1704 Adam Taib

19 ACGS 21:53.70 3707 Gus Pursey

20 ACGS 21:55.78 3719 Christian Place

21 TSS 22:00.23 8705 Hugo Sharples

22 BSHS 22:01.52 2704 Daniel Gray

23 TGS 22:03.24 7703 Bryn Winter

24 GT 22:04.24 4717 Kiernan Thompson

25 TSS 22:19.93 8713 Kaimana Barry

26 BBC 22:21.54 0701 Ben Israel

27 TSS 22:22.36 8711 Harry Smith

28 GT 22:23.25 4719 Harry Watt

29 BGS 22:25.66 1705 George Everson

30 TSS 22:28.68 8708 Travis Taylor

31 BBC 22:29.20 0702 Will Treacy

32 BGS 22:31.55 1703 James Appleyard

33 GT 22:36.69 4701 Bill Bingham

34 NC 22:37.52 6702 Tom Donovan

35 BGS 22:39.11 1706 George Withers

36 GT 22:40.57 4702 Kyle Burgess

37 GT 22:40.60 4708 Andrew Fowler

38 BBC 22:43.41 0703 James Heading

39 IGS 22:44.40 5704 Lachlan Goodbun
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Open 40 NC 22:46.51 6704 Declan Kenny

41 TSS 22:46.70 8702 Ollie Smith

42 TSS 22:48.31 8710 Oliver Todd

43 GT 22:50.80 4703 Nathan Cox

44 IGS 22:51.19 5716 Armand Kouakou

45 TGS 22:52.14 7704 Tom Dearnaley

46 BBC 22:52.71 0704 Rhys Robotham

47 TSS 22:54.83 8704 Jesse Rutherford

48 IGS 22:56.71 5706 Alexander Parsons

49 BBC 22:57.99 0705 Michael Reynolds

50 BSHS 23:01.92 2700 Benjamin Birchall

51 ACGS 23:02.83 3709 Daniel Rolley

52 GT 23:04.21 4716 Zachary Smith

53 NC 23:07.39 6710 Connor Crawley

54 GT 23:09.80 4711 Charlie Marshall

55 ACGS 23:11.70 3716 George Freeman

56 TSS 23:12.60 8707 Curtis Young

57 TSS 23:15.94 8712 Franky Maroney-Vita

58 GT 23:17.50 4713 Nicholas Paull

59 BBC 23:20.62 0700 Harrison Medway

60 BGS 23:26.51 1707 Will Craft

61 IGS 23:35.54 5703 Lachlan Fearon

62 NC 23:36.35 6703 Flynn Morgan-Smith

63 BGS 23:39.40 1708 Cooper Black

64 GT 23:40.51 4712 Jack Moore

65 BSHS 23:41.51 2711 Louis Yanagisawa

66 BGS 23:45.80 1712 Jack Chapman

67 BGS 23:47.71 1711 Cooper Davis

68 BBC 23:47.81 0706 Connor Leggett

69 TGS 23:48.68 7705 Lochlan Robinson

70 TSS 23:50.29 8706 Cormac Kennedy-Leverett

71 GT 23:51.55 4704 Maxmilllian Crowe

72 TSS 23:57.80 8714 Connor O'Neill

73 IGS 24:01.11 5708 Harrison Maynard

74 BSHS 24:02.72 2709 Joey Schooth

75 IGS 24:02.90 5700 Ryan Maskelyne

76 IGS 24:05.50 5710 Aidan Norris

77 IGS 24:11.59 5711 Finley Smart

78 ACGS 24:13.70 3715 Angus McCasker

79 TGS 24:14.44 7711 Hamish Williams
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Open 80 GT 24:15.93 4715 Connor Ryan

81 IGS 24:20.87 5717 Munashe Mutambi

82 BGS 24:25.88 1713 Jack Bowden

83 TSS 24:29.44 8715 Jack Giles

84 NC 24:30.36 6706 Ben Illidge

85 TGS 24:30.92 7702 Mark Mackenzie

86 ACGS 24:32.73 3700 William Anthony

87 BBC 24:34.50 0707 Luke Lovett

88 GT 24:34.62 4705 Gus Daley

89 TGS 24:35.32 7714 Wyatt Lowe

90 BGS 24:36.48 1710 Digby Morison

91 NC 24:38.15 6714 Todd Wedmaier

92 BGS 24:40.81 1709 George McCormack

93 ACGS 24:42.90 3704 Tom Macpherson

94 TSS 24:43.82 8717 Pat Murtagh

95 GT 24:45.17 4700 Dean Baker

96 NC 24:46.37 6705 Matthew Pescatore

97 BBC 24:50.30 0713 Tom Pyne

98 IGS 24:50.70 5713 Darren Barton

99 NC 24:51.64 6719 Ryan Fitzgerald

100 GT 24:53.63 4709 Daniel Hartridge

101 IGS 25:02.47 5702 Angus Knight

102 ACGS 25:05.17 3710 Hayden Wearne

103 GT 25:08.81 4710 Joe Keating

104 BGS 25:10.87 1718 Scott Harris

105 IGS 25:11.10 5709 Thomas Fanshawe

106 TGS 25:17.49 7708 Flynn Taylor

107 TGS 25:25.43 7706 Dion Shuttleworth

108 BGS 25:27.64 1716 Stuart Moss

109 BGS 25:37.20 1714 Berkeley Cox

110 IGS 25:40.36 5705 Steven Grayson

111 ACGS 25:47.98 3712 James Finnimore

112 IGS 26:04.74 5714 Jack McCleary

113 BBC 26:10.91 0712 Patrick Jaffe

114 TGS 26:13.60 7712 Jack Martin

115 TGS 26:15.00 7709 Tom Wilson

116 IGS 26:17.48 5712 Liam Brown

117 TGS 26:19.64 7710 Andrew Waite

118 NC 26:23.44 6707 Michael Jones

119 TSS 26:23.90 8716 James Lewis
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Open 120 BGS 26:25.67 1719 Philip Groves

121 BBC 26:26.69 0710 Alistair Waters

122 NC 26:29.28 6712 Conor O'Reilly

123 TGS 26:29.50 7715 Sam Cantle

124 NC 26:30.66 6713 Liam McCoy

125 NC 26:31.99 6708 Dylan Chistiakoff

126 BGS 26:33.30 1715 Declan White

127 NC 26:39.22 6711 Jack Prosser

128 GT 26:41.61 4714 Edward Pozzi

129 ACGS 26:42.62 3717 Billy Ross

130 NC 26:47.10 6709 Nicholas Blyth

131 BSHS 26:47.90 2706 Declan McMahon

132 BSHS 26:50.78 2712 James Egan

133 NC 27:01.11 6717 Mitchell Duncan

134 BGS 27:02.60 1717 Jono Hallahan

135 ACGS 27:07.81 3708 Jack Robinson

136 BBC 27:23.37 0717 Fionn Morrison

137 TGS 27:29.31 7707 Jack Blair

138 ACGS 27:36.20 3718 Sam Smith

139 BBC 27:38.11 0709 Matthew Barnes

140 NC 27:39.25 6715 Maxwell Steven

141 BBC 28:02.40 0708 Ben Carlyon

142 NC 28:37.57 6716 Aaron Fahey

143 ACGS 28:50.27 3714 Job Aubrey

144 BBC 28:51.29 0715 Julius Lynch

145 TGS 28:55.23 7713 Angus Wilson

146 BSHS 29:05.90 2701 Joseph Caole

147 ACGS 31:03.27 3703 Tom Lethlean

148 ACGS 32:04.68 3713 Michael Efstathis

149 BSHS 32:50.27 2707 Nakul Mehta
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ACGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 13 13 10:57.91 3303 Archie Ridgway

2 26 27 11:22.83 3302 Mac Kelley

3 29 31 11:30.38 3306 Tom Clifford

4 36 40 11:44.54 3313 Ted Tonkin

5 42 49 11:54.76 3315 Zac Becker

6 47 60 12:05.93 3305 Will Bode

7 62 12:06.50 3301 George Bright

8 72 12:13.33 3319 Jonathan Wearne

9 75 12:14.44 3314 Archie Wilson

10 76 12:15.29 3311 Lachlan McIntyre

11 78 12:16.97 3309 Ken Ihara

12 81 12:21.85 3310 Maxim Jeremijenko

13 102 12:39.76 3312 Liam Swift

14 129 13:11.88 3300 Tyler Bennett

15 132 13:15.76 3317 Darcy Foreman

16 138 13:27.31 3316 Ted Deeb

17 153 13:55.61 3307 Lachlan Cooper

18 154 13:56.90 3308 Ben Gouldthorp

Sum Places 193

Points 4
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ACGS
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 8 8 14:26.90 3412 Matthew Greenwood

2 26 26 15:08.21 3410 James Bright

3 28 28 15:11.00 3400 George Dance

4 30 30 15:15.07 3411 Jay Fisher

5 43 43 15:44.96 3409 John Boreham

6 44 45 15:49.86 3404 Anthony Liu

7 47 15:52.52 3405 Harry McCarthy

8 52 16:02.62 3402 Cooper Jenkins

9 62 16:20.11 3403 Joe Kruger

10 93 17:17.30 3401 Wilson Davis

11 96 17:28.29 3416 Ethan Taafe

12 97 17:29.89 3415 Bailey Russell

13 99 17:33.80 3414 Archie McIntyre

14 100 17:40.37 3413 Samuel Jenyns

15 101 17:44.36 3407 Max Taylor

16 137 20:32.23 3406 Milan Parshotam

Sum Places 179

Points 4

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 3 3 13:39.62 3511 Ky Robinson

2 9 9 14:16.96 3510 Will Eaglesham

3 17 17 14:50.25 3513 Cooper Whitting

4 18 18 14:51.18 3501 John Earnshaw

5 36 38 15:26.19 3502 Sam Johnston

6 43 47 15:38.90 3503 Max Kruger

7 61 16:01.26 3504 Floyd McKay

8 65 16:05.46 3505 Fergus Russell

9 76 16:21.52 3500 Callum Dixon

10 98 16:56.16 3507 Henry Wilson

11 100 17:08.24 3508 Finn Macpherson

12 109 17:30.95 3506 Hayden Swift

Sum Places 126

Points 7
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ACGS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 37 38 23:03.76 3607 Charlie Quayle

2 46 51 23:40.32 3605 Nicholas Hughes

3 50 60 23:59.20 3612 Hutton Shann

4 51 62 24:04.76 3606 Max Powell

5 53 83 24:55.51 3603 Jack Edwards

6 54 97 25:35.44 3601 Nathan Testa

7 105 26:06.90 3611 Lachlan Sheahan

8 106 26:22.57 3600 Jack Meppem

9 114 27:21.54 3610 Billy Jeremijenko

10 121 27:52.19 3609 Ben Carrick

Sum Places 291

Points 1

Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 3 3 20:13.90 3701 Lachlan Fox

2 6 6 20:26.37 3706 Ben Markey

3 19 19 21:53.70 3707 Gus Pursey

4 20 20 21:55.78 3719 Christian Place

5 44 51 23:02.83 3709 Daniel Rolley

6 46 55 23:11.70 3716 George Freeman

7 78 24:13.70 3715 Angus McCasker

8 86 24:32.73 3700 William Anthony

9 93 24:42.90 3704 Tom Macpherson

10 102 25:05.17 3710 Hayden Wearne

11 111 25:47.98 3712 James Finnimore

12 129 26:42.62 3717 Billy Ross

13 135 27:07.81 3708 Jack Robinson

14 138 27:36.20 3718 Sam Smith

15 143 28:50.27 3714 Job Aubrey

16 147 31:03.27 3703 Tom Lethlean

17 148 32:04.68 3713 Michael Efstathis

Sum Places 138

Points 6
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BBC
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 10:12.53 0300 Flynn Pumpa

2 2 2 10:20.51 0307 Jackson Medway

3 8 8 10:45.31 0301 Zach Beachy-Head

4 14 14 10:58.79 0305 Will Chapman

5 18 18 11:04.39 0302 Joe Newell

6 19 19 11:06.70 0312 Charlie Mills

7 28 11:22.90 0306 Ben Wenck

8 33 11:33.50 0304 Tom Hartley

9 51 11:55.32 0303 Noah East

10 61 12:05.96 0315 John Hogarth

11 74 12:14.22 0313 Archie McGown

12 86 12:26.37 0310 Fergus MacDonnell

13 95 12:33.41 0314 Diesel Herrington

14 116 12:57.17 0317 Patrick Groom

15 117 12:58.40 0308 Tom Scott

16 121 13:02.12 0309 Shinnnosuke Takada

17 134 13:17.71 0316 Owen Capling

18 135 13:19.68 0318 Aidan Walsh

19 152 13:51.55 0319 Henry Jolly

20 161 14:37.49 0311 Sam Mann

Sum Places 62

Points 8
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BBC
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 6 6 14:22.68 0403 Mitchelle Yarde

2 10 10 14:28.10 0400 Matthew Bennett

3 17 17 14:48.20 0401 Gus Gannon

4 24 24 15:07.56 0402 Jack Cornish

5 32 32 15:17.09 0404 Will Aspinall

6 39 39 15:40.74 0405 Ryan Fletcher

7 49 15:57.32 0407 Ben Ward

8 67 16:25.78 0416 Mason Gordon

9 72 16:32.10 0411 Josh Bird

10 75 16:37.00 0408 Will Tait

11 98 17:30.85 0410 Fred Besley

12 107 17:54.51 0406 Harry Ayres

13 116 18:15.00 0414 Vijeet Sharma

14 117 18:15.64 0417 Gian Gilhotra

15 124 18:46.00 0418 Sam Stafford

16 130 19:19.32 0419 Lachlan Marriott

17 131 19:32.87 0413 Zack Wicks

18 136 20:27.79 0409 Will Thynne

19 138 20:34.32 0415 Sam Flynn

Sum Places 128

Points 7
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BBC
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 13:06.19 0501 Patrick Thygesan

2 2 2 13:27.17 0500 Will Stephen

3 5 5 13:58.65 0502 Lachlan Medway

4 10 10 14:22.70 0504 William O'Meara

5 16 16 14:46.72 0505 Rupert Wells

6 26 26 15:04.30 0516 Flynn Brien

7 30 15:15.96 0506 Jack Scott

8 33 15:18.81 0508 Toby Hobart

9 50 15:41.43 0503 Louis Ryan

10 51 15:42.82 0512 Dom Vaughey

11 55 15:47.24 0507 Tom Bunzli

12 57 15:50.73 0509 Kurt Tozer

13 78 16:24.35 0510 Bayley Judson

14 106 17:19.63 0513 Lachlan Cooley

15 111 17:35.31 0515 James Mann

16 125 20:25.46 0511 Sam Beasley

Sum Places 60

Points 10

16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 18 18 21:58.53 0612 Harry Pennington

2 19 19 21:58.95 0601 Lochlan Hill

3 32 33 22:50.34 0610 Caleb Rees

4 42 47 23:30.73 0605 Kian Dennis

5 47 56 23:50.81 0603 Ben Fenwicke

6 49 59 23:57.97 0600 Harry Briggs

7 61 24:03.38 0606 James Ward

8 72 24:30.22 0604 Lachlan Tait

9 74 24:34.86 0608 Jake Somerville

10 94 25:23.90 0607 Lachlan Byrne

11 115 27:21.74 0609 Tom Barton

Sum Places 207

Points 3
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BBC
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 26 26 22:21.54 0701 Ben Israel

2 31 31 22:29.20 0702 Will Treacy

3 35 38 22:43.41 0703 James Heading

4 40 46 22:52.71 0704 Rhys Robotham

5 42 49 22:57.99 0705 Michael Reynolds

6 47 59 23:20.62 0700 Harrison Medway

7 68 23:47.81 0706 Connor Leggett

8 87 24:34.50 0707 Luke Lovett

9 97 24:50.30 0713 Tom Pyne

10 113 26:10.91 0712 Patrick Jaffe

11 121 26:26.69 0710 Alistair Waters

12 136 27:23.37 0717 Fionn Morrison

13 139 27:38.11 0709 Matthew Barnes

14 141 28:02.40 0708 Ben Carlyon

15 144 28:51.29 0715 Julius Lynch

Sum Places 221

Points 3
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BGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 16 16 10:59.88 1300 Hamish Moss

2 20 20 11:07.61 1302 Ned Boorer

3 21 21 11:13.90 1301 Finnian Raymond

4 25 25 11:21.39 1308 Alex Thakur

5 30 32 11:30.90 1306 Alfie Sprott

6 31 34 11:33.76 1304 Josh Tibbits

7 39 11:43.80 1305 Ryan Logan

8 56 12:01.97 1303 Robert Ekeledo-Smith

9 67 12:10.95 1307 Toby Logan

10 71 12:13.30 1312 Harry Snape

11 73 12:13.52 1313 Drew Weightman

12 89 12:28.89 1310 Oscar Shields

13 90 12:30.60 1311 Hugh Mowbray

14 92 12:32.80 1309 Will Sheedy

15 103 12:40.60 1314 Mitchell Wishart

16 112 12:52.50 1319 Tom Strooper

17 127 13:08.93 1315 Jacob Ong

18 136 13:26.63 1316 Sam Ireland

19 142 13:30.87 1317 Will Addis

20 148 13:48.20 1318 Alex Sneddon

Sum Places 143

Points 6
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BGS
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 13:14.16 1400 Charlie Sprott

2 3 3 13:41.00 1401 Harry Chapman

3 11 11 14:29.12 1402 Flynn Boorer

4 13 13 14:35.82 1403 James McCoombes

5 22 22 15:06.15 1405 Angus Pearn

6 37 37 15:37.64 1404 Hugo Gandhi

7 64 16:21.49 1409 Sebi Powell

8 79 16:43.86 1406 Fred Forno

9 95 17:23.72 1410 Jono Cooke

10 110 17:57.16 1407 Tom Gehrmann

11 111 18:02.43 1415 Alex Fenton

12 118 18:15.77 1414 Sam Bizzell

13 122 18:38.70 1408 Matthew Weier

14 123 18:42.99 1413 Reagan Holliday

15 126 18:52.37 1417 George Rimmington

16 139 20:34.81 1416 Ben Davies

17 141 20:47.45 1411 Charlie Bassingthwaighte

18 142 21:46.60 1419 Kieran De Silva

Sum Places 87

Points 10
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BGS
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 4 4 13:49.81 1500 Ben Chambers

2 21 21 14:57.45 1503 Oscar Mower

3 22 22 14:58.16 1505 Lachlan Gorringe

4 25 25 15:00.66 1501 Will Chapman

5 29 29 15:14.49 1502 Oscar Keir

6 42 45 15:35.27 1513 Ethan Pickett

7 54 15:46.14 1508 Teddie Mower

8 56 15:47.98 1507 Hugh Weightman

9 60 16:00.94 1506 Jaedyn Tucker

10 68 16:08.14 1519 Finn Murrell-Edwards

11 69 16:10.83 1510 Oliver Cafferky

12 70 16:11.13 1517 Archie Halliday

13 73 16:12.51 1504 Chris Sole

14 79 16:25.19 1509 Tom Rimmington

15 81 16:26.45 1511 Jonathan Shaw

16 89 16:37.56 1512 Tom Appleyard

17 93 16:44.37 1514 Kyle Hunter

18 95 16:52.67 1518 Mitch Labrom

19 102 17:10.71 1515 Remi Raymond

20 108 17:28.86 1516 Isaac Dunglison

Sum Places 143

Points 5
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BGS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 19:29.76 1600 Elliot Hunt

2 2 2 20:13.82 1605 Harrison Martinenko

3 4 4 20:26.50 1603 Alexander Stitt

4 5 5 20:29.10 1604 Stirling McAvoy

5 8 8 20:57.38 1601 Benjamin Ganko

6 17 17 21:55.26 1602 Archie Owen

7 28 22:20.64 1608 Archie Pearn

8 45 23:27.95 1611 Lachie Brady

9 53 23:46.30 1606 Hamish West

10 55 23:48.14 1613 Elliott Blue

11 65 24:10.20 1617 David Weightman

12 80 24:54.35 1616 Malachy Dykes

13 82 24:55.47 1607 Nick Miller

14 86 25:11.62 1618 Harry Lusk

15 87 25:13.52 1610 Harvey Nihill

16 88 25:14.33 1612 Dylan De Silva

17 89 25:15.64 1615 Fergus Tilley

18 90 25:18.16 1619 Harrison Green

19 91 25:19.92 1614 Jackson Nugent

Sum Places 37

Points 10
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BGS
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 2 2 20:00.33 1700 William Ramsay

2 5 5 20:20.59 1701 Declan Kelly

3 7 7 20:30.84 1702 Isaac Gill

4 18 18 21:40.48 1704 Adam Taib

5 29 29 22:25.66 1705 George Everson

6 32 32 22:31.55 1703 James Appleyard

7 35 22:39.11 1706 George Withers

8 60 23:26.51 1707 Will Craft

9 63 23:39.40 1708 Cooper Black

10 66 23:45.80 1712 Jack Chapman

11 67 23:47.71 1711 Cooper Davis

12 82 24:25.88 1713 Jack Bowden

13 90 24:36.48 1710 Digby Morison

14 92 24:40.81 1709 George McCormack

15 104 25:10.87 1718 Scott Harris

16 108 25:27.64 1716 Stuart Moss

17 109 25:37.20 1714 Berkeley Cox

18 120 26:25.67 1719 Philip Groves

19 126 26:33.30 1715 Declan White

20 134 27:02.60 1717 Jono Hallahan

Sum Places 93

Points 10
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BSHS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 3 3 10:23.14 2302 Jack Crome

2 4 4 10:39.87 2314 Hunter Randall

3 5 5 10:42.35 2308 Benjamin Lambert

4 9 9 10:48.50 2318 Luke Forbes

5 15 15 10:59.49 2300 Baker James

6 17 17 11:01.93 2316 Harry Walker

7 26 11:21.80 2306 Jack Heard

8 45 11:51.15 2310 Jack McClelland

9 46 11:51.20 2317 Annan Waller

10 50 11:55.22 2304 Levi Esson

11 70 12:12.39 2312 Rhys Osman

12 97 12:36.59 2313 Cael Pike

13 114 12:55.64 2309 Callum Lees

14 118 12:58.98 2311 Sean Middleton

15 119 12:59.48 2307 Jonty Hood

16 144 13:34.76 2301 Braun Kai

17 149 13:48.40 2315 Robert Schaefer

18 155 14:06.82 2319 Ethan Mamahit

19 158 14:17.10 2305 Max Gustafson

Sum Places 53

Points 10
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BSHS
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 9 9 14:27.19 2415 Benjamin Roberts

2 15 15 14:44.77 2409 Cranitch Jackson

3 33 33 15:19.99 2405 Fyn Benzie

4 38 38 15:38.89 2418 Archie Wilson

5 49 56 16:11.14 2411 Joseph Kwong

6 51 59 16:17.95 2414 Ben Nielsen

7 68 16:25.86 2400 Callum Behr

8 70 16:27.48 2408 Benjamin Guse

9 81 16:50.66 2401 Matthew Brosnan

10 85 16:57.63 2416 Mitchell Searle

11 103 17:48.13 2417 John Waldie

12 105 17:50.85 2403 Darcy Davine

13 106 17:53.92 2402 Ethan Clinckett

14 113 18:08.95 2407 Joshua Groves

15 114 18:11.74 2413 Samuel Macey

16 115 18:13.70 2406 Malo Gilly-Eydoux

Sum Places 195

Points 3
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BSHS
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 6 6 14:05.23 2506 Ryan Gray

2 8 8 14:11.83 2501 Trent Darbyshire

3 12 12 14:25.49 2512 Brock O'Brien

4 20 20 14:55.16 2518 Jasper Waters

5 28 28 15:12.70 2505 Aleksis Gigovic

6 37 39 15:26.34 2516 Blair Stedman

7 43 15:33.64 2500 Anton Alexeenko

8 52 15:44.30 2503 Ethan Farlie

9 62 16:01.98 2513 David Pearce

10 63 16:03.55 2519 Isaac Willmington

11 66 16:06.46 2507 Jordan Hood

12 74 16:13.68 2510 Benjamin Lindstrom

13 80 16:25.91 2514 Joseph Rangiah

14 104 17:16.94 2504 Jack Fitzgerald

15 105 17:17.20 2508 Koyo Kinase

16 115 17:45.57 2517 Kosei Stephenson

17 118 18:01.55 2509 Sean Leung

18 119 18:12.20 2511 Alex Merkel

19 120 18:45.28 2502 Sean Fairweather

20 124 19:36.96 2515 Navy Rodgers

Sum Places 111

Points 8
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BSHS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 9 9 21:12.21 2607 Quinn Howell

2 14 14 21:40.32 2612 Sean Ryan

3 25 25 22:08.80 2601 Riley Borthwick-Hunter

4 30 31 22:39.60 2602 Oscar Davine

5 31 32 22:47.70 2606 Jackson Hart-Phillips

6 52 68 24:14.33 2608 Ewan Jerrard

7 73 24:32.20 2600 Tarewa Barret Kahukura

8 81 24:54.76 2615 Luke Waldie

9 99 25:37.63 2604 Dawid Ebersohn

10 104 26:04.85 2605 Adam Gillespie

11 108 26:47.66 2610 Ryan Noronha

12 109 26:56.99 2603 Gerald De Souza

13 112 27:14.96 2613 Amey Sonawane

14 119 27:44.28 2609 Urvaksh Kapure

Sum Places 161

Points 5

Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 11 11 21:08.40 2702 Justin Currie

2 12 12 21:20.52 2708 Conor Oslington-Elliott

3 16 16 21:36.26 2710 Hugh Williamson

4 22 22 22:01.52 2704 Daniel Gray

5 43 50 23:01.92 2700 Benjamin Birchall

6 50 65 23:41.51 2711 Louis Yanagisawa

7 74 24:02.72 2709 Joey Schooth

8 131 26:47.90 2706 Declan McMahon

9 132 26:50.78 2712 James Egan

10 146 29:05.90 2701 Joseph Caole

11 149 32:50.27 2707 Nakul Mehta

Sum Places 154

Points 5
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GT
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 34 37 11:40.64 4317 Mitchell Taylor

2 40 44 11:49.90 4301 Tom Cockerill

3 50 69 12:12.20 4318 Lachlan Wood

4 51 80 12:21.43 4315 Harrison Ott

5 53 84 12:25.25 4305 Ryan Forrester

6 54 85 12:26.12 4314 Angus Munn

7 110 12:50.30 4306 Henry Gallagher

8 115 12:55.78 4303 Harry Dutton

9 120 13:01.86 4316 Luke Staib

10 123 13:05.40 4304 Christopher Egan

11 124 13:05.80 4311 Jack Manly

12 128 13:09.92 4302 Angus Crowe

13 137 13:27.20 4313 Ethan McKean

14 139 13:27.92 4308 Lukas Daly

15 140 13:30.26 4300 Max Boulton

16 145 13:36.14 4309 David Lang

17 147 13:44.23 4319 Archie Xavier

18 151 13:51.39 4312 Freddie Marshall

19 156 14:07.41 4307 William Holohan

Sum Places 282

Points 1
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GT
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 12 12 14:32.10 4406 Griffin Kelly

2 35 35 15:32.44 4410 Ned O'Rourke

3 40 40 15:40.91 4415 Terence Siao

4 41 41 15:42.41 4401 Dom Anderson

5 45 46 15:50.48 4411 James Panizza

6 46 48 15:54.11 4414 Sam Scott

7 50 15:59.61 4416 Charlie Sims

8 58 16:16.94 4412 William Robinson

9 69 16:27.40 4407 Joe Maranta

10 74 16:34.40 4413 Iggy Rotondo

11 84 16:54.96 4408 James Morgan

12 87 17:01.15 4409 Oliver Nash

13 89 17:04.92 4405 Oscar Erzetich

14 92 17:15.61 4402 Dario Andrijich

15 108 17:55.29 4400 Jack Adams

16 127 18:52.56 4417 Sebastian Watson

17 132 19:40.83 4403 James Cameron

18 134 20:00.66 4404 Armando Cubillan

Sum Places 219

Points 2
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GT
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 15 15 14:41.64 4518 Jeremiah Woodward

2 19 19 14:53.40 4507 Michael Gould

3 27 27 15:10.92 4502 Rhys Burnett

4 32 34 15:19.43 4509 James Hurst

5 35 37 15:25.55 4506 Jordan Curd

6 44 49 15:40.70 4500 Charlie Betts

7 64 16:05.18 4511 Daniel Migotto

8 67 16:07.81 4517 Darcy Watt

9 71 16:11.58 4513 Tom Neill

10 83 16:30.93 4516 Will Ryan

11 85 16:31.83 4504 Paddy Cockerill

12 92 16:42.11 4510 Jack Kelly

13 96 16:54.58 4515 Patrick Petrie-Repar

14 114 17:43.81 4512 Fergus Nasser

15 117 17:50.51 4503 Harry Canfell

16 121 18:46.93 4505 Charlie Coulson

Sum Places 172

Points 4
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GT
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 3 3 20:21.68 4612 Oli Seawright

2 10 10 21:16.67 4615 Xavier Watson

3 22 22 22:05.71 4613 Keegan Sullivan

4 39 42 23:09.83 4608 Rob Podesta

5 40 43 23:23.27 4607 Charlie Parer

6 48 57 23:51.55 4609 Sebastian Poh

7 64 24:06.82 4614 Liam Walsh

8 66 24:13.87 4610 Nicholas Rex

9 69 24:22.50 4616 Ethan Wildermuth

10 71 24:24.83 4601 George Campbell

11 75 24:37.12 4604 Oscar Gallagher

12 85 25:02.53 4606 Pat Monckton

13 92 25:20.48 4605 Max Keogh

14 95 25:25.42 4603 Tom Dwyer

15 103 26:00.36 4611 Logan Rush

16 110 27:08.51 4600 Zach Boland

17 120 27:49.50 4619 Julian Shannon

18 124 34:12.83 4618 Byron McLeod

Sum Places 162

Points 4
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GT
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 1 1 19:41.80 4707 Nick Erzetic

2 4 4 20:19.78 4706 Jeremy Davis

3 17 17 21:36.99 4718 Dominic Walsh

4 24 24 22:04.24 4717 Kiernan Thompson

5 28 28 22:23.25 4719 Harry Watt

6 33 33 22:36.69 4701 Bill Bingham

7 36 22:40.57 4702 Kyle Burgess

8 37 22:40.60 4708 Andrew Fowler

9 43 22:50.80 4703 Nathan Cox

10 52 23:04.21 4716 Zachary Smith

11 54 23:09.80 4711 Charlie Marshall

12 58 23:17.50 4713 Nicholas Paull

13 64 23:40.51 4712 Jack Moore

14 71 23:51.55 4704 Maxmilllian Crowe

15 80 24:15.93 4715 Connor Ryan

16 88 24:34.62 4705 Gus Daley

17 95 24:45.17 4700 Dean Baker

18 100 24:53.63 4709 Daniel Hartridge

19 103 25:08.81 4710 Joe Keating

20 128 26:41.61 4714 Edward Pozzi

Sum Places 107

Points 8
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IGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 23 23 11:19.70 5301 Patrick Smith

2 35 38 11:42.18 5305 Harrison Ivers

3 37 41 11:45.51 5311 Luka Mirkovic

4 44 54 11:57.49 5314 Callan Van Walsum

5 45 55 11:59.88 5313 Thomas Stevenson

6 48 64 12:09.19 5312 Nathan Chung

7 77 12:15.47 5315 Kye Van Walsum

8 96 12:33.52 5309 Kudakwashe Mutambi

9 108 12:45.92 5302 Nicholas Erwin

10 111 12:51.14 5306 Thomas Hurd

11 157 14:14.78 5316 Jacob Ring

12 159 14:18.23 5317 Lochlan Gale

Sum Places 232

Points 3

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 2 2 13:22.05 5400 Jack Partrige

2 16 16 14:47.13 5402 Joseph Gehrke

3 27 27 15:10.50 5414 Dylan Eassie

4 29 29 15:13.08 5411 Sebastien Carvolth

5 48 54 16:07.93 5403 Aidan Eassie

6 50 57 16:13.64 5415 Darryl Barton

7 61 16:19.30 5404 Jordan Fisher

8 80 16:46.87 5401 Isaac Bracker

9 91 17:14.70 5416 Travis Cornthwaite

10 119 18:17.59 5408 James Cartwright

11 120 18:24.14 5412 Jarran Reed

12 125 18:51.65 5413 Cooper Jenner

13 140 20:42.11 5418 Jamie Koch

Sum Places 172

Points 5
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IGS
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 45 53 15:45.23 5506 Justin Greenland

2 47 59 15:53.26 5515 Jeremy Van Walsum

3 48 72 16:12.25 5507 Jay Csurhes

4 51 94 16:45.75 5508 Ryan Stieler

5 53 99 16:56.86 5500 Kyle O'Toole

6 54 107 17:23.74 5510 Cooper Nichols

7 112 17:38.15 5502 Jai Jorgensen

8 116 17:46.96 5511 Noah Pratt

9 123 19:21.76 5509 Joseph Massey

Sum Places 298

Points 1

16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 24 24 22:06.64 5607 Ciaran Fox

2 28 29 22:28.55 5610 Peter Birrell

3 33 34 22:51.63 5604 Calum Livingstone

4 43 48 23:33.90 5605 Bradley Koch

5 44 49 23:34.00 5608 Tristan Gelderblom

6 45 50 23:39.56 5602 Lachlan McGowan

7 84 24:58.40 5601 Alexander Dobson

8 102 25:57.19 5612 William Smith

9 107 26:36.23 5613 Thomas Partrige

10 113 27:18.48 5600 Harry Fisher

11 122 28:03.41 5606 Noah Davidson

Sum Places 217

Points 2
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IGS
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 8 8 20:37.43 5718 Allen Dennis

2 36 39 22:44.40 5704 Lachlan Goodbun

3 38 44 22:51.19 5716 Armand Kouakou

4 41 48 22:56.71 5706 Alexander Parsons

5 48 61 23:35.54 5703 Lachlan Fearon

6 52 73 24:01.11 5708 Harrison Maynard

7 75 24:02.90 5700 Ryan Maskelyne

8 76 24:05.50 5710 Aidan Norris

9 77 24:11.59 5711 Finley Smart

10 81 24:20.87 5717 Munashe Mutambi

11 98 24:50.70 5713 Darren Barton

12 101 25:02.47 5702 Angus Knight

13 105 25:11.10 5709 Thomas Fanshawe

14 110 25:40.36 5705 Steven Grayson

15 112 26:04.74 5714 Jack McCleary

16 116 26:17.48 5712 Liam Brown

Sum Places 223

Points 2
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NC
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 6 6 10:43.16 6301 Malachi Tuck

2 7 7 10:44.98 6302 Patrick Dallimore

3 24 24 11:20.22 6303 Samuel Rogers

4 28 30 11:28.20 6306 Alex Kluck

5 39 43 11:49.44 6304 Henry Cliff

6 43 53 11:56.00 6307 Luke Sedgman

7 58 12:03.32 6309 Hamish Irvine

8 59 12:04.69 6311 Ashley Wong

9 65 12:10.36 6308 Oliver Langton

10 83 12:23.53 6305 Inigo Lawrence

11 88 12:27.27 6318 Callum Stringfellow

12 91 12:32.60 6310 Harry Dixon

13 107 12:44.39 6313 Harry Blackmore

14 113 12:53.36 6312 Jonty Trethowan

15 122 13:02.17 6314 Jayden Donald

16 126 13:08.81 6316 Max Mason

17 133 13:16.98 6319 James Lean

18 160 14:20.90 6317 Jack Presland

19 162 14:52.98 6315 Julian Wishart

Sum Places 147

Points 5
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NC
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 14 14 14:38.67 6401 Lachlan Hill-Lewis

2 18 18 14:54.76 6403 Michael Jones

3 20 20 15:04.11 6402 Tyler O'Keefe

4 25 25 15:07.81 6400 Declan Cabot

5 31 31 15:17.02 6404 Leo De Clara

6 42 42 15:44.10 6406 Will Cartwright

7 44 15:48.19 6405 Patrick Royal

8 63 16:21.43 6419 Dylan Andrea

9 66 16:25.10 6407 Jaisson Angalo

10 71 16:30.25 6408 Benjamin Brandt

11 76 16:38.43 6411 Eamon Gerrard-Stace

12 86 16:58.23 6409 Gabriel Allen

13 94 17:17.54 6412 Willem Pfitzner

14 102 17:44.55 6410 Jazz Born

15 104 17:50.33 6413 Aiden Woolf

16 112 18:06.95 6414 Billy Banks

17 121 18:24.21 6418 Tom Drahm

18 135 20:11.99 6417 Patrick Kelly

19 143 21:47.60 6415 Callum Dodds

20 145 23:56.43 6416 Rodin Martin

Sum Places 150

Points 6
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NC
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 11 11 14:23.61 6500 Ben McMillan

2 24 24 14:59.36 6502 Harry Rigby

3 31 32 15:17.56 6505 Max Williams

4 33 35 15:19.70 6507 Benjamin Lonergan

5 39 41 15:28.56 6518 Tom O'Neil

6 41 44 15:34.74 6511 Kobie Smith

7 75 16:17.13 6504 Patrick Cabot

8 77 16:21.53 6506 Thomas Muellegger

9 84 16:30.96 6501 Hugo Allen

10 86 16:33.50 6508 Benjamin Harrison

11 87 16:34.46 6509 Xavier Mape

12 88 16:37.33 6519 Zachary Bosuen

13 90 16:40.12 6510 Edward Miles

14 110 17:32.60 6512 Thomas McCall

15 113 17:38.79 6515 Connor Chistiakoff

16 122 19:11.92 6513 Nicholas Bell

17 126 01:06:10.40 6503 Lachlan Mahnken

Sum Places 179

Points 3
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NC
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 6 6 20:31.87 6602 Stephen Lean

2 13 13 21:34.26 6600 Oliver Diggles

3 16 16 21:46.40 6601 Will Harris

4 26 26 22:16.20 6603 Ethan Irvine

5 34 35 22:55.24 6605 Ryley Robertson

6 36 37 22:56.85 6608 Noah Robertson

7 39 23:04.89 6606 Callum Rorison

8 52 23:41.21 6618 Sebastian Hanna

9 54 23:47.60 6607 Thomas Mennes

10 58 23:57.11 6610 Hayden Cotter

11 70 24:22.90 6609 Campbell Duncan

12 76 24:37.16 6604 Tyler Trethowan

13 79 24:45.74 6619 Tynan Scarff

14 93 25:22.12 6615 Elliot Shepherd

15 96 25:28.91 6611 Sam Wiseman

16 100 25:44.16 6613 Seb Horder

17 117 27:32.11 6614 William Clarke

18 118 27:41.51 6612 Callum Sanders

19 123 29:08.82 6617 Andrew Wiman

Sum Places 131

Points 7
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NC
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 10 10 21:02.57 6700 Nelson Birogi

2 34 34 22:37.52 6702 Tom Donovan

3 37 40 22:46.51 6704 Declan Kenny

4 45 53 23:07.39 6710 Connor Crawley

5 49 62 23:36.35 6703 Flynn Morgan-Smith

6 54 84 24:30.36 6706 Ben Illidge

7 91 24:38.15 6714 Todd Wedmaier

8 96 24:46.37 6705 Matthew Pescatore

9 99 24:51.64 6719 Ryan Fitzgerald

10 118 26:23.44 6707 Michael Jones

11 122 26:29.28 6712 Conor O'Reilly

12 124 26:30.66 6713 Liam McCoy

13 125 26:31.99 6708 Dylan Chistiakoff

14 127 26:39.22 6711 Jack Prosser

15 130 26:47.10 6709 Nicholas Blyth

16 133 27:01.11 6717 Mitchell Duncan

17 140 27:39.25 6715 Maxwell Steven

18 142 28:37.57 6716 Aaron Fahey

Sum Places 229

Points 1
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TGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 10 10 10:48.74 7301 Paul Draheim

2 38 42 11:48.10 7300 William Nason

3 41 48 11:54.33 7304 Lachlan Vaughan

4 46 57 12:02.30 7303 Harrison Hepner

5 49 66 12:10.67 7307 Thomas Sippel

6 52 82 12:22.73 7308 Tom Russell

7 100 12:38.34 7305 James Lindemann

8 104 12:41.75 7316 Angus Maclean

9 106 12:43.64 7311 Scott Radford

10 109 12:49.34 7310 Reghan Bayles

11 125 13:07.38 7313 Daniel Da Silva

12 130 13:12.56 7309 Ben Dight

13 131 13:13.90 7312 Angus Mohr

14 141 13:30.62 7306 Goff Morgan

15 146 13:42.84 7314 Reuben Brown

16 163 14:57.36 7315 Renesh Kadiyala

Sum Places 236

Points 2

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 21 21 15:04.50 7400 Nick Coonan

2 23 23 15:07.15 7401 Oscar Cass

3 47 51 16:00.43 7402 Hugh McDonnell

4 52 73 16:33.41 7407 Harry Maclean

5 53 78 16:41.52 7412 Oliver Schubert

6 54 82 16:51.77 7404 Jack Dann

7 83 16:52.32 7405 Ollie Shuttleworth

8 90 17:07.12 7408 Matthew Comino

9 109 17:56.42 7406 Ethan Lane

10 133 19:41.97 7403 Luke Harrison

11 144 23:32.80 7410 Charlie Wigan

12 146 24:45.35 7411 Ben Milllar

Sum Places 250

Points 1
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TGS
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 30 31 15:17.30 7503 Will Purcell

2 40 42 15:32.19 7504 Alex Smith

3 46 58 15:52.19 7505 Dylan Walz

4 49 82 16:28.25 7500 Adriaan Lamprecht

5 50 91 16:40.87 7501 Ben Beccaria

6 52 97 16:56.10 7506 Sean Reed

Sum Places 267

Points 2

16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 7 7 20:53.89 7600 Teketel Tyson

2 21 21 22:00.50 7611 Patrick McKay

3 23 23 22:06.32 7601 Max Manassero

4 29 30 22:36.55 7602 Jack Apel

5 38 40 23:05.24 7603 Harry Jensen

6 41 44 23:27.52 7604 Will Hayes

7 46 23:29.57 7610 Luke Radford

8 63 24:05.98 7606 Lawton Elliott

9 78 24:44.35 7608 Mitchell Brandon

10 98 25:35.54 7612 Anthony Harrison

11 101 25:51.62 7607 Lachy Constable

12 111 27:12.53 7609 Tom Coonan

Sum Places 159

Points 6
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TGS
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 13 13 21:22.59 7701 Sam Morris

2 14 14 21:23.43 7700 Fynn Donaldson

3 23 23 22:03.24 7703 Bryn Winter

4 39 45 22:52.14 7704 Tom Dearnaley

5 51 69 23:48.68 7705 Lochlan Robinson

6 53 79 24:14.44 7711 Hamish Williams

7 85 24:30.92 7702 Mark Mackenzie

8 89 24:35.32 7714 Wyatt Lowe

9 106 25:17.49 7708 Flynn Taylor

10 107 25:25.43 7706 Dion Shuttleworth

11 114 26:13.60 7712 Jack Martin

12 115 26:15.00 7709 Tom Wilson

13 117 26:19.64 7710 Andrew Waite

14 123 26:29.50 7715 Sam Cantle

15 137 27:29.31 7707 Jack Blair

16 145 28:55.23 7713 Angus Wilson

Sum Places 193

Points 4
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TSS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 11 11 10:53.57 8302 William Ell

2 12 12 10:55.78 8303 Brayden Mercer

3 22 22 11:16.70 8301 Oscar Rutherford

4 27 29 11:27.45 8319 Bryce Frohlich

5 32 35 11:37.45 8309 Stirling Smith

6 33 36 11:40.20 8304 Jack McAuley

7 47 11:53.53 8318 Cristian Cartisano

8 52 11:55.92 8307 Liam O'Connor

9 63 12:08.52 8313 Harry Baker

10 68 12:11.50 8312 Will Mayne

11 79 12:20.30 8308 Charlie Dawson

12 87 12:26.44 8300 Dane Lehndorf

13 93 12:33.29 8305 Jack Ware

14 94 12:33.39 8317 Zach Miller-Wright

15 98 12:37.50 8306 Murphy Baker

16 99 12:37.62 8315 Max Harvey

17 101 12:38.86 8314 Lachlan Free

18 105 12:43.50 8316 Daniel Waller

19 143 13:31.84 8311 Will Marshal

20 150 13:50.29 8310 Joe Madden

Sum Places 137

Points 7
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TSS
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 4 4 14:11.74 8404 Charlie Blok

2 5 5 14:17.39 8402 Diesel Donnelley

3 7 7 14:24.28 8401 Hayden Atkinson

4 19 19 14:54.89 8405 Hamo Howard

5 34 34 15:24.20 8403 Max Eckersley

6 36 36 15:32.90 8406 Nick Bevilacqua

7 53 16:03.35 8410 Guy Gibson

8 55 16:09.12 8408 Ethan Baker

9 60 16:19.10 8409 Jack Coffey

10 65 16:22.31 8414 Mackenzie Branch

11 77 16:39.87 8407 Louis Chabert

12 88 17:01.84 8413 Harry Stapleton

13 128 19:00.65 8411 Will Abbott

14 129 19:16.67 8412 Tom Kelly

Sum Places 105

Points 8

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 7 7 14:08.54 8501 Oliver Cronin

2 13 13 14:33.32 8502 Kye Kanemura

3 14 14 14:38.80 8506 Finn Smith

4 23 23 14:58.36 8505 Lewis Cole

5 34 36 15:23.80 8504 James Nield

6 38 40 15:27.30 8509 James Smith

7 46 15:36.86 8503 Ewan MacLeod

8 48 15:38.91 8508 Ryan King

9 101 17:09.12 8510 Alex Shtengelov

10 103 17:13.84 8507 Peter Wolfenden

Sum Places 129

Points 6

Page 34 of 35

Report 6Complete By College

2017 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN



TSS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 11 11 21:21.34 8602 Harley Nielsen

2 12 12 21:26.21 8605 Harrison French

3 15 15 21:44.74 8606 Hugo Burdon

4 20 20 21:59.50 8603 Jake Heck

5 27 27 22:19.46 8607 Felix Reynolds

6 35 36 22:56.39 8609 Sean Arthur

7 41 23:05.35 8608 Lachlan Christie-Adams

8 67 24:14.25 8612 Lochlan Patterson

9 77 24:44.11 8611 Joe Fuhrmann

10 116 27:27.40 8610 Declan Attenborough

Sum Places 120

Points 8

Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor

1 9 9 20:58.78 8701 Kobi Rutherford

2 15 15 21:28.24 8703 Yanis Benzenati

3 21 21 22:00.23 8705 Hugo Sharples

4 25 25 22:19.93 8713 Kaimana Barry

5 27 27 22:22.36 8711 Harry Smith

6 30 30 22:28.68 8708 Travis Taylor

7 41 22:46.70 8702 Ollie Smith

8 42 22:48.31 8710 Oliver Todd

9 47 22:54.83 8704 Jesse Rutherford

10 56 23:12.60 8707 Curtis Young

11 57 23:15.94 8712 Franky Maroney-Vita

12 70 23:50.29 8706 Cormac Kennedy-Leverett

13 72 23:57.80 8714 Connor O'Neill

14 83 24:29.44 8715 Jack Giles

15 94 24:43.82 8717 Pat Murtagh

16 119 26:23.90 8716 James Lewis

Sum Places 127

Points 7
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